
ALL ITEMS SHIP BY ST&ARD GROUND TRANSPORT, w/ THE EXCEPTION OF THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS: 
B4000-18/-28, B5200, BT1011, BT4011, D2400-R, H2010, H2012, H2265-HC, H2505, H3501, AP1096, H3550/3551, H3020/3022 & H3565, MR9620 WHICH REQUIRE LTL SHIPPING. 

Item# Description  List Price MAP

Vornado™ Vortex Mixers
BV101 Vornado™ miniature vortexer, grey cup head, 100 to 240V w/ US Plug $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-E $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-B Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ blue cup head, 100 to 240V w/ US Plug $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-B-E $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-G Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ green cup head, 100 to 240V w/ US Plug $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-G-E $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-P Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ purple cup head, 100 to 240V w/ US Plug $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-P-E $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-R Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ red cup head, 100 to 240V w/ US Plug $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BV101-R-E $233.67 3 1.4 $198.62

BenchMixer™ Vortex Mixers
BV1000 $302.55 11 5.0 $257.17
BV1000-E $302.55 11 5.0 $257.17

BV1003
$342.08 11 5.0 $290.77

BV1003-E
$342.08 11 5.0 $290.77

BV1005 $348.53 11 5.0 $296.25
BV1005-E $348.53 11 5.0 $296.25
BV1000-FLAT Vortexer Flat head $46.55 1 0.5 $39.56

To order instruments in 230V / 50Hz, please add (-E) to the end of item number. European 2 prong plug will be supplied.  Additional plug types available 
upon request (UK, Australia, etc.)

Wt 
(lbs)

Wt 
(kg)

Vornado™ miniature vortexer, grey cup head, 100 to 240V w/ European 2 
prong PLUG*

Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ blue cup head, 100 to 240V w/ European 
2 prong ADAPTER*

Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ green cup head, 100 to 240V w/ 
European 2 prong ADAPTER*

Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ purple cup head, 100 to 240V w/ 
European 2 prong ADAPTER*

Vornado™ miniature vortex mixer w/ red cup head, 100 to 240V w/ European 
2 prong ADAPTER*
* BV101-B-E includes a "hard wired" EU plug.  All other -E versions include a 
removable EU plug adapter

BenchMixer™  Vortexer 115V

BenchMixer™  Vortexer, 230V
BenchMixer V2™ Vortex Mixer w/ flip top cup head & new counter balance, 
115V
BenchMixer V2™ Vortex Mixer w/ flip top cup head & new counter balance, 
230V
Mortexer™  Vortexer 115V

Mortexer™  Vortexer, 230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

BV1000-COMBO COMBO™  head for one microplate & microtubes (38 x 1.5ml & 28 x 0.5ml tubes)
$83.48 1 0.5 $70.96

BV1003-T150 Optional Foam Rack for 12 x 15ml tubes ( BV1003 model only) $83.48 1 0.5 $70.96
BV1003-T500 Optional Foam Rack for 5 x 50 ml tubes (BV1003 model only) $83.48 1 0.5 $70.96
BV1000-H15 Horizontal head, for 12 x 1.5ml $118.55 1 0.5 $100.77
BV1000-H150 Horizontal head, for 4 x 15ml $118.55 1 0.5 $100.77
BV1000-H500 Horizontal head, for 2 x 50ml $118.55 1 0.5 $100.77
BenchMixer™ MP

BV1007
$576.54 11 5.0 $490.06

BV1007-E
$576.54 11 5.0 $490.06

BV1007-T05 Optional attachment for 70 x 0.5ml tubes $82.16 1 0.5 $69.84
BV1007-T57 Optional attachment for 16 x 5-7ml tubes (12-13mm) $82.16 1 0.5 $69.84
BenchMixer™ XL
BV1010 $3,629.74 44 18 $3,085.28

BV1010-E $3,629.74 44 18 $3,085.28
BV1010-TST BenchMixer XLQ, QuEChERS Shaker/Vortexer w/ QuEChERS Racks, 115V $3,679.39 55 25.0 $3,127.49
BV1010-TST-E BenchMixer XLQ, QuEChERS Shaker/Vortexer w/ QuEChERS Racks, 230V $3,679.39 55 25.0 $3,127.49
BV1010-00 Foam Sheet, no holes (1 each) $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-05 Tube Rack, 96 x 0.5ml (8mm) $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-1520 Tube Rack, 50 x 1.5/2.0ml (10mm) $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-12 Tube Rack, 50 x 12mm $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-13 Tube Rack, 50 x 13mm $49.63 1 0.5 $42.19
BV1010-150 Tube Rack, 50 x 15ml (16.5mm) $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-500 Tube Rack, 15 x 50ml (29mm) $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-25 Tube Rack, 15 x 25mm $49.39 1 0.5 $41.99
BV1010-MP Rack for up to 3 microplates $189.37 1 0.5 $160.96
BV1010-MP02 Rack for 96 x 0.2ml tubes or strips (3pk) $50.63 1 0.5 $43.04
BV1010-50HQ Tube Rack for 7x50ml QuEChERs, horizontal $47.71 1 0.5 $40.55
TubeRoller™ 
R3005 TubeRoller w/ 5 rollers, 115V $1,118.06 12 5.5 $950.35
R3005-E TubeRoller w/ 5 rollers, 230V $1,118.06 12 5.5 $950.35
R3010 TubeRoller w/ 10 rollers, 115V $1,672.74 19 8.6 $1,421.83
R3010-E TubeRoller w/ 10 rollers, 230V $1,672.74 19 8.6 $1,421.83

BenchMixer™ MP w/ attachments for plates, 30x2.0ml, 12x15ml, 4x50ml & 
cup head attachment, 115V
BenchMixer™ MP w/ attachments for plates, 30x2.0ml, 12x15ml, 4x50ml & 
cup head attachment, 230V

BenchMixer™ XL Multi-Tube Vortexer, includes 50x12mm tube rack, 115V

BenchMixer™ XL Multi-Tube Vortexer, includes 50x12mm tube rack, 230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

TubeRocker™ 
TubeRocker™ Compact Rocker w/ grooved mat for tubes, 115V $437.75 7 3.2 $372.09

M2100-E TubeRocker™ Compact Rocker w/ grooved mat for tubes, 230V $437.75 7 3.2 $372.09
Roto-Mini™  Rotator
R2020 Roto-Mini™ Rotator w/ tube holders, 115V $450.33 5 11 $382.78
R2020-E Roto-Mini™ Rotator w/ tube holders, 230V $450.33 5 11 $382.78
R2024 Roto-Mini™ Plus Variable Speed Rotator w/ tube holders, 115V $541.32 5 11 $460.12
R2024-E Roto-Mini™ Plus Variable Speed Rotator w/ tube holders, 230V $541.32 5 11 $460.12
Roto-Therm™ Incubated Rotator
H2020 Roto-Therm™ Incubated Rotator w/ tube holders, 115V $693.50 12 26.5 $589.47
H2020-E Roto-Therm™ Incubated Rotator w/ tube holders, 230V $693.50 12 26.5 $589.47

H2024 Roto-Therm™ Plus Incubated Rotator (variable speed) w/ tube holders, 115V
$925.06 12 26.5 $786.30

H2024-E Roto-Therm™ Plus Incubated Rotator (variable speed) w/ tube holders, 230V
$925.06 12 26.5 $786.30

Accessories for above (R2020, R2020-E, R2024, R2024-E, H2020, H2020-E, H2024, H2024-E)

R2020-1520 Tube holder, 11 x 1.5/2.0, 2/pk (1 pk included) $79.87 2 4.4 $67.89
R2020-0507 Tube holder, 5 x 5-7ml, 2/pk (1 pk included) $79.87 2 4.4 $67.89
R2020-150 Tube holder, 4 x 10-15ml, 2/pk (1 pk included) $79.87 2 4.4 $67.89
R2020-500 Tube holder, 6 x 50ml, 1 each (1 pk included) $64.79 2 4.4 $55.07

R2020-PCR Tube holder, 96 x 0.2ml, 12 x PCR strips or one PCR plate (R2024 & H2024 Only)
$91.59 2 4.4 $77.85

R2020-RP Mini rocking platform w/ rubber mat, 4.5 x 3 in (R2024 & H2024 Only) $119.01 2 4.4 $101.16
RotoBot™  Rotating Mixer

R4040
$823.20

6 2.7 $699.72

R4040-E
$823.20

6 2.7 $699.72

R4045
$1,211.76

7 3.2 $1,029.99

R4045-E
$1,211.76

7 3.2 $1,029.99

R4040-1520 6 x 1.5/2.0ml tube holder, pk of 2 (Installed for vertical or horizontal mixing)
$25.46

1 0.5 $21.64
R4040-150 1 x 15ml tube holder, pk of 2 $22.38 1 0.5 $19.02
R4040-500 1 x 50ml tube holder, pk of 2 $22.38 1 0.5 $19.02
R4040-HZ15 6 x 15ml horizontal rotisserie, 1 ea $77.64 1 0.5 $66.00

M2100 

RotoBot Mini Programmable Rotator, includes tube holders for 12x1.5ml, 
2x15ml & 2x50ml
RotoBot Mini Programmable Rotator, includes tube holders for 12x1.5ml, 
2x15ml & 2x50ml, 240V
RotoBot Programmable Rotator, includes tube holders for 30x1.5ml, 8x15ml & 
2x50ml
RotoBot Programmable Rotator, includes tube holders for 30x1.5ml, 8x15ml & 
2x50ml, 240V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

R4040-HZ50 6 x 50ml horizontal rotisserie, 1 ea $77.64 1 0.5 $66.00
R4040-RP Rocking platform for RotoBot Mini, 6 x 5.5" $185.88 1 0.5 $158.00
R4045-RP2 Rocking platform for RotoBot, 6 x 10" $232.70 2 0.5 $197.79
Rotating Mixer
R5010 Rotating Mixer w/ rotisseries for 1.5/2.0, 15 & 50ml tubes, 115v $1,309.79 10 4.5 $1,113.32

Rotating Mixer w/ rotisseries for 1.5/2.0, 15 & 50ml tubes, 230v $1,309.79 10 4.5 $1,113.32
2D BenchBlotter™ & BenchRocker™ 
BR1000 BenchBlotter™ Platform Rocker, fixed speed, 12"x12" w/ flat mat, 115V $585.90 8 3.6 $498.01
BR1000-E BenchBlotter™ Platform Rocker, fixed speed, 12"x12" w/ flat mat, 230V $585.90 8 3.6 $498.01

BR2000 BenchRocker™ 2D Rocker, variable speed, 14"x12" platform w/ flat mat, 115V
$915.13 11 5.0 $777.86

BR2000-E BenchRocker™ 2D Rocker, variable speed, 14"x12" platform w/ flat mat, 230V
$915.13 11 1.4 $777.86

2D Everlast™ 247 Rocker 
BR5000 Everlast™ rocker w/ flat mat, 115V $1,365.82 25 11.3 $1,160.95
BR5000-E Everlast™ rocker w/ flat mat, 230V $1,365.82 25 11.3 $1,160.95
BR5000-STACK Stacking platform w/ flat mat w/ 3.5" clearance $167.50 5 2.3 $142.37
Quadrocker™ Tiered Rocker 
BR5404 QuadRocker™ w/ four non-slip rubber mat platforms, 115V w/ US Plug $1,825.29 31 14.0 $1,551.49
BR5404-E QuadRocker™ w/ four non-slip rubber mat platforms, 230V w/ EU Plug $1,825.29 31 14.0 $1,551.49
3D Rocking Platforms  (Nutating Mixers)

B3D1020
$484.42 4.5 2.0 $411.75

B3D1020-E
$484.42 4.5 2.0 $411.75

B3D1320
$602.09 6 2.7 $511.77

B3D1320-E
$602.09 6 4.5 $511.77

B3D2300
$1,149.00 10 4.5 $976.65

B3D2300-E
$1,149.00 10 4.5 $976.65

B3D1008
$497.43 4.5 2.0 $422.82

B3D1008-E
$497.43 4.5 2.0 $422.82

B3D1308 BlotBoy™ 3D Rocker, fixed speed, 12"x12" platform w/ flat mat, 115V $602.09 6 2.7 $511.77

R5010-E 

MiniMixer™ 3D Nutating Shaker, fixed speed 10"x7.5" platform, dimpled mat, 
115V

MiniMixer™ 3D Nutating Shaker, fixed speed 10"x7.5" platform, dimpled mat, 
230V

BioMixer™ 3D Nutating Shaker, fixed speed, 12"x12" platform, dimpled mat, 115V

BioMixer™ 3D Nutating Shaker, fixed speed, 12"x12" platform, dimpled mat, 230V
BenchRocker™ 3D Nutating Shaker, variable speed, 12"x12" platform w/ 2 
mats, 115V
BenchRocker™ 3D Nutating Shaker, variable speed, 12"x12" platform w/ 2 
mats, 230V
Mini BlotBoy™ 3D Rocker, fixed speed, small 10"x7.5" platform w/ flat mat, 
115V
Mini BlotBoy™ 3D Rocker, fixed speed, small 10"x7.5" platform w/ flat mat, 
230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

B3D1308-E BlotBoy™ 3D Rocker, fixed speed, 12"x12" platform w/ flat mat, 230V $602.09 6 2.7 $511.77
B3D5000 BenchWaver™ 3D Rocker w/ flat mat, 13.5x13" platform, 100-240V (US Plug) $1,587.70 23 10.5 $1,349.54

B3D5000-E
$1,587.70 23 10.5 $1,349.54

B3D5000-STK Optional Stacking Platform w/ Flat Mat (4.5” clearance) $168.81 2 0.9 $143.49
B3D5000-DIMP Optional dimpled mat for use w/ a variety of tubes $112.32 2 0.9 $95.47
Accessories for above (BR1000, BR2000, BR5000, B3D1020, B3D1320, B3D1008, B3D1308 & B3D2300)

B3D-STACK Stacking platform, small 10.5"x7.5" w/ flat mat  (3.0"separation) $154.31 1.5 0.7 $131.17
B3D-STACK-D Stacking platform, small 10.5"x7.5" w/ dimpled mat  (3.0" separation) $160.22 1.5 0.7 $136.19
BR1000-STACK Stacking platform, large 12"x12" w/ flat mat (3.0" separation) $154.31 1.5 0.7 $131.17
BR1000-STACK-D Stacking platform, large 12"x12" w/ dimpled mat  (3.0" separation) $160.22 1.5 0.7 $136.19
BR2000-STACK Stacking Platform, extra large 14"x12" w/ flat mat  (3.0" separation) $167.84 2.5 1.1 $142.66
BR2000-SP Additional platform separators (4 ea.). Adds 1.25" to platform separation $60.00 0.5 0.2 $51.00
BR2000-FLAT Flat Mat, extra large  14" x 12" $55.72 0.5 0.2 $47.37
BR1000-FLAT Flat Mat, large 12" x 12" $48.73 0.5 0.2 $41.42
BR1000-DIMPLED Dimpled Mat, large 12" x 12" $51.68 0.5 0.2 $43.93
B3D-FLAT Flat Mat, small 10.5" x 7.5" $44.03 0.5 0.2 $37.43
B3D-DIMPLED Dimpled Mat, small 10.5" x 7.5" $45.34 0.5 0.2 $38.54
B0718 LaBungee™ 4 cord bungee cord pk  7" to 12" working size $37.70 1 0.5 $32.04

Orbi-Shaker™ JR (Orbital Shaker, 19mm)
BT302 Orbi-Shaker™Jr w/ rubber mat platform (9.5"x8"), 100-240V  (US Plug) $1,278.90 14 6.4 $1,087.07

BT302-E
$1,278.90 14 6.4 $1,087.07

H1000-MR $326.69 6 2.7 $277.69
H1000-MR-1000 $76.25 1 0.5 $64.81
H1000-MR-500 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-250 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-125 $44.43 1 0.5 $37.77
H1000-MR-50 $41.59 1 0.5 $35.35
H1000-MR-25 $78.63 1 0.5 $66.84
H1000-MR-MP $107.16 1 0.5 $91.08
H1000-MR-1550 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T15 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T50 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-CMB $58.64 1 0.5 $49.84

BenchWaver™ 3D Rocker w/ flat mat, 13.5x13" platform, 100-240V (European 
2 prong plug)

Orbi-Shaker™Jr w/ rubber mat platform (9.5"x8"), 100-240V (European 2 
prong plug)

MAGic Clamp™ universal platform for flasks & tube racks (11x9.5in)

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 1000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 4)

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 500ml Erlenmeyer (max. 6)
MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 250ml Erlenmeyer (max. 8)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 125ml Erlenmeyer (max. 12)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 50ml Erlenmeyer (max. 20)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 25ml Erlenmeyer 
MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, one microplate (max. 4)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 30x15ml &20x50ml tubes (max. 1)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 32x15ml, tubes (max.2)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 15x50ml, tubes (max. 2)
MAGic Clamp™ COMBO, for 125ml, 250ml, 500ml flasks
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H1000-MR-TSR MAGic Clamp™ tilted holder for 15mL & 50mL tube racks (max 2) $151.24 1 0.5 $128.56
BT300-RB Roller Platform, adjustable for uncommon vessels $485.68 4 1.6 $412.83
Orbi-Shaker™ & Orbi-Shaker CO2 (Orbital Shaker, 19mm)
BT1011 Orbi-Shaker™XL orbital shaker w/ flat mat platform, 115V $3,874.60 65 12.7 $3,293.41
BT1011-E Orbi-Shaker™XL orbital shaker w/ flat mat platform, 230V $3,874.60 65 12.7 $3,293.41
BT3001 Orbi-Shaker™ w/ rubber mat platform (13"x12") 115V $1,948.73 28 12.7 $1,656.42
BT3001-E Orbi-Shaker™ w/ rubber mat platform (13"x12"), 230V $1,948.73 28 12.7 $1,656.42

BT4001 $3,976.08 28 12.7 $3,379.67

BT4001-E $3,976.08 28 12.7 $3,379.67
BT4011 Orbi-Shaker™CO2 XL orbital shaker w/ flat mat platform, 115V $5,514.39 28 12.7 $4,687.23
BT4011-E Orbi-Shaker™ CO2 XL orbital shaker w/ flat mat platform, 230V $5,514.39 28 12.7 $4,687.23

MAGic Clamp™ Platform & Accessories

H1000-MR $326.69 6 2.7 $277.69
BT4010-MR $456.35 15 6.8 $387.90
BT3000-MR $354.42 6 2.7 $301.26
H1010-MR $456.35 15 6.8 $387.90
H1000-MR-2000 $98.52 2 0.9 $83.74
H1000-MR-1000 $76.25 1 0.5 $64.81
H1000-MR-500 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-250 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-125 $44.43 1 0.5 $37.77
H1000-MR-50 $41.59 1 0.5 $35.35
H1000-MR-25 $78.63 1 0.5 $66.84
H1000-MR-MP $107.16 1 0.5 $91.08
H1000-MR-1550 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T14 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T15 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T50 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T600 $231.70 1 0.5 $196.94
H1000-MR-T15H $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-T150H $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-T500H $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-TSR MAGic Clamp™ tilted holder for 15mL & 50mL tube racks (max 3) $151.25 2 0.9 $128.56
H1000-MR-CMB $58.63 1 0.5 $49.84

Orbi-Shaker™ CO2 w/ remote controller & rubber mat platform (13"x12"), 
115V
Orbi-Shaker™ CO2 w/ remote controller & rubber mat platform (13"x12"), 
230V

MAGic Clamp™ universal platform (SM) for flasks & tube racks (9.5 x 11.5")
MAGic Clamp™ universal platform for flasks & tube racks (16 x16.5") 

MAGic Clamp™ universal platform (LG) for flasks & tube racks, 14 x 12"

MAGic Clamp™ universal platform for flasks & tube racks (18 x18")

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 2000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 5)
MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 1000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 5)

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 500ml Erlenmeyer (max. 9)

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 250ml Erlenmeyer (max. 14)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 125ml Erlenmeyer (max. 24)
MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 50ml Erlenmeyer (max. 30)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 25ml Erlenmeyer

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, one microplate (max. 6)
MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 30x15ml &20x50ml tubes (max. 2)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 72x14mm culture tubes

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 32x15ml, tubes (max. 3)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 15x50ml, tubes (max. 3)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 4x500ml or 600ml conical bottles (max. 1)
MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes, horizontal

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 4 x 15ml tubes, horizontal

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 2 x 50ml tubes, horizontal
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

Fixed Platforms

H1000-P-500 Dedicated Platform, 5 x 500ml Erlenmeyer flasks $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-250 Dedicated Platform, 8 x 250ml Erlenmeyer flasks $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-125 Dedicated Platform, 12 x 125ml Erlenmeyer flasks $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-MP Dedicated Platform, holds 4 st&ard micro plates (max. 1) $742.14 3 1.4 $630.82
 H1000-P-SP Universal Spring Platform $728.27 3 1.4 $619.03
Orbi-Shaker CO2 for Microplates

BT4500 $4,227.48 25 11.0 $3,593.36

BT4500-E $4,227.48 25 11.0 $3,593.36
Orbi-Blotter™ (Orbital Shaker, low speed)
BT30  Orbi-Blotter™  w/ non slip rubber mat platform(14x12"), 115V $1,039.96 14 6.4 $883.97
BT30-E  Orbi-Blotter™  w/ non slip rubber mat platform(14x12"), 230V $1,039.96 14 6.4 $883.97
BR2000-STACK Stacking Platform, extra large 14"x12" w/ flat mat  (3.0" separation) $167.84 2.5 1.1 $142.66

 Incu-Shaker™ Mini Shaking Incubator
H1001-M Incu-Shaker™ Mini w/ non-slip rubber mat, 115V $3,634.96 33 15.0 $3,089.71
H1001-M-E Incu-Shaker™ Mini w/ non-slip rubber mat, 230V $3,634.96 33 15.0 $3,089.71
H3501 Incu-Shaker™ Mini CO2 w/ non slip rubber mat, 115V $11,398.93 90 40.0 $9,689.09
H3501-E Incu-Shaker™ Mini CO2 w/ non slip rubber mat, 230V $11,398.93 90 40.0 $9,689.09

MAGic Clamp™ Platform & Accessories

H1000-MR $326.70 6 2.7 $277.69
H1000-MR-1000 $76.25 1 0.5

H1000-MR-500 $49.89 1 0.5 $42.41
H1000-MR-250 $49.89 1 0.5 $42.41
H1000-MR-125 $44.43 1 0.5 $37.76
H1000-MR-50 $41.59 1 0.5 $35.35
H1000-MR-25 $78.63 1 0.5 $66.84
H1000-MR-MP $107.15 1 0.5 $91.08
H1000-MR-1550 $199.76 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T14 $199.76 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T15 $199.76 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T50 $199.76 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T600 $23.70 1 0.5 $20.15
H1000-MR-T15H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84

Orbi-Shaker™ CO2-MP w/ remote controller & platform for 6 microplates, 
115V
Orbi-Shaker™ CO2-MP w/ remote controller & platform for 6 microplates, 
230V

MAGic Clamp™ universal platform for flasks & tube racks  (9.5 x 11.5")

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 1000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 2)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 500ml Erlenmeyer (max. 5)
MAGic Clamp™   magnetic clamp, 250ml Erlenmeyer (max. 8)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 30x15ml &20x50ml tubes (max. 1)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 32x15ml, tubes (max. 2)
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H1000-MR-T150H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 4 x 15ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-T500H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 2 x 50ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-TSR MAGic Clamp™ tilted holder for 15mL & 50mL tube racks (max 1) $151.25 2 0.9 $128.56
H1000-MR-CMB $58.64 1 0.5 $49.84

Fixed Platforms

H1000-P-500 Dedicated Platform, 5 x 500ml Erlenmeyer flasks (max.5) $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-250 Dedicated Platform, 8 x 250ml Erlenmeyer flasks (max. 8) $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-125 Dedicated Platform, 12 x 125ml Erlenmeyer flasks (max. 12) $461.92 3 1.4 $392.63
H1000-P-MP Dedicated Platform, holds 4 st&ard micro plates (max. 1) $742.14 3 1.4 $630.82
H1000-P-SP Universal Spring Platform $728.27 3 1.4 $619.03

H2300-REG $423.24 6 2.7 $359.75
Incu-Shaker™ 10L & 20L Series Shaking Incubators
H2010 Incu-Shaker™ 10L w/ non-slip rubber mat, 115V $7,721.67 135 61.4 $6,563.42
H2010-E Incu-Shaker™ 10L w/ non-slip rubber mat, 230V $7,721.67 135 61.4 $6,563.42

H2012 
$10,916.02 213 97.0 $9,278.62

H2012-E 
$10,916.02 213 97.0 $9,278.62

H3020 Incu-Shaker 20L w/ non-slip rubber mat, 115V $10,094.95 330 150.0 $8,580.71
H3020-E Incu-Shaker 20L w/ non-slip rubber mat, 230V $10,094.95 330 150.0 $8,580.71
H3022 Incu-Shaker 20LR (Refrigerated) w/ non-slip rubber mat, 115V $12,417.95 330 150.0 $10,555.26
H3022-E Incu-Shaker 20LR (Refrigerated) w/ non-slip rubber mat, 230V $12,417.95 330 150.0 $10,555.26

MAGic Clamp™ Platform & Accessories

H1010-MR $456.35 15 6.8 $387.90
BT4010-MR $456.35 15 6.8 $387.90
H1000-MR-5000 $182.03 2 0.9 $154.73
H1000-MR-3000 $154.40 2 0.9 $131.24
H1000-MR-2000 $98.52 2 0.9 $83.74
H1000-MR-1000 $76.25 1 0.5 $64.81
H1000-MR-500 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-250 $49.88 1 0.5 $42.40
H1000-MR-125 $44.43 1 0.5 $37.77
H1000-MR-50 $41.59 1 0.5 $35.35
H1000-MR-25 $78.63 1 0.5 $66.84
H1000-MR-MP $107.16 1 0.5 $91.08
H1000-MR-1550 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80

Optional CO
2
 gas regulator   

Incu-Shaker™ 10LR w/ non-slip rubber mat, Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, 
115V
Incu-Shaker™ 10LR w/ non-slip rubber mat, Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, 
230V

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 5000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 4) 20L Series Only
MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 3000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 4)

MAGic Clamp™ magnetic clamp, 1000ml Erlenmeyer (max. 9)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 500ml Erlenmeyer (max. 16)
MAGic Clamp™   magnetic clamp, 250ml Erlenmeyer (max. 25)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 125ml Erlenmeyer (max. 36)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, 50ml Erlenmeyer (max. 49)

MAGic Clamp™  magnetic clamp, one microplate (max. 8)
MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 30x15ml &20x50ml tubes (max. 4)
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H1000-MR-T14 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T15 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T50 $199.77 1 0.5 $169.80
H1000-MR-T600 $231.70 1 0.5 $196.94
H1000-MR-T15H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-T150H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 4 x 15ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-T500H MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 2 x 50ml tubes, horizontal $138.63 2 0.9 $117.84
H1000-MR-TSR MAGic Clamp™ tilted holder for 15mL & 50mL tube racks (max 8) $151.25 2 0.9 $128.56
H1000-MR-CMB $58.63 1 0.5 $49.84

Fixed Platforms & Accessories

H1010-P-MP Platform, holds 6 st&ard micro plates (max. 1) $997.47 3 1.4 $847.85
Universal Spring Platform $769.86 3 1.4 $654.38

H1010-SH Shelf, 14 x 5.5" for Petri dishes, plates, trays, etc. $174.77 5 2.2 $148.55

F4060-B $268.30
10 4.5 N/A

F4061-B $152.67
10 4.5 N/A

F4062-B $200.94
10 4.5 N/A

F4063-B $139.65
10 4.5 N/A

F4060-F $239.78
10 4.5 N/A

F4061-F $134.71
10 4.5 N/A

F4062-F $173.77
10 4.5 N/A

F4063-F $131.34
10 4.5 N/A

F4086 $303.10
10 4.5 N/A

F4087 $426.58

10 4.5 N/A
F4067 Cap for 125mL & 250mL Erlenmeyer Flasks, pkg of 10, includes filter. $32.55 1 0.5 N/A
F4068 Cap for 500mL & 1000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks, pkg of 10, includes filter $38.17 1 0.5 N/A
F4069 Cap for 2.8 & 5.0L Jumbo Flasks, pkg of 10, includes filter $43.78 1 0.5 N/A

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 32x15ml, tubes (max. 8)

MAGic Clamp™ Tube Rack, 15x50ml, tubes (max. 8)

H1010-P-SP 

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 125mL, Polycarbonate, baffled bottom w/ vented screw cap, 
Sterile, indiv wrapped, 24/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 250mL, Polycarbonate, baffled bottom w/ vented screw cap, 
Sterile, indiv wrapped, 12/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 500mL, Polycarbonate, baffled bottom w/ vented screw cap, 
Sterile, indiv wrapped, 12/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 1000mL, Polycarbonate, baffled bottom w vented screw cap, 
Sterile, indiv wrapped, 6/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 125mL, PETG, flat bottom w / vented screw cap, sterile, indiv 
wrapped, 24 / CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 250mL, PETG, flat bottom w/ vented screw cap, Sterile, indiv 
wrapped, 12/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 500mL, PETG, flat bottom w / vented screw cap, Sterile, indiv 
wrapped, 12/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer, 1000mL, PETG, flat bottom w / vented screw cap, Sterile, indiv 
wrapped, 6/CS

Flask, Erlenmeyer/Fernbach, Styrene Butadiene, 2.8L, baffled bottom w / vented 
screw cap, Sterile, Indiv wrapped, 6 / CS

Flask,  Erlenmeyer/Fernbach, Styrene Butadiene,5.0L, baffled bottom w / vented 
screw cap, Sterile, Indiv wrapped, 4 / Styrene Butadiene, ..5.0 liter, baffled bottom 
w / vented screw cap, Sterile, Indiv wrapped, 4 / CS
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

Incu-Mixer™ MP & Orbi-Shaker™ MP (MicroPlate Shakers)
H6002 $2,155.88 17 7.7 $1,832.50
H6002-E $2,155.88 17 7.7 $1,832.50
H6004 $2,961.89 22 10.0 $2,517.60
H6004-E $2,961.89 22 10.0 $2,517.60

BT1502 Orbi-Shaker™ MP w/ 4 position micro plate platform, 100-240V (US Plug) $1,221.41 24 6.4 $1,038.20

BT1502-E
$1,221.41 24 6.4 $1,038.20

BT1500-A1520 Microtube Adapter, 20 x 1.5/2.0ml for microplate shakers BT1500 & H6004) $105.45 2 0.9 $89.63
BT1500-A05 Microtube Adapter, 20 x 0.5ml for microplate shakers BT1500 & H6004) $105.45 2 0.9 $89.63
Multi Therm™ Shakers
H5000-HC MultiTherm™ Shaker w/ heating & cooling, 115V $3,363.71 22 10.0 $2,859.15
H5000-HC-E MultiTherm™ Shaker w/ heating & cooling, 230V $3,363.71 22 10.0 $2,859.15
H5000-H MultiTherm™ Shaker w/ heating only, 115V $2,498.92 22 10.0 $2,124.08
H5000-H-E MultiTherm™ Shaker w/ heating only, 230V $2,498.92 22 10.0 $2,124.08
 H5000-02 Block, 96 x 0.2ml or one PCR plate $455.36 2 0.9 $387.06
 H5000-05 Block, 54 x 0.5ml $383.24 2 0.9 $325.75
 H5000-CMB Block, combination 15 x 0.5 & 20 x 1.5ml $383.24 2 0.9 $325.75
 H5000-15 Block, 35 x 1.5ml $383.24 2 0.9 $325.75
 H5000-20 Block, 35 x 2.0ml $383.24 2 0.9 $325.75
 H5000-12 Block, 24 x 12mm $539.87 2 0.9 $458.89
 H5000-150 Block, 12 x 15ml $539.87 2 0.9 $458.89
 H5000-500 Block, 6 x 50ml $539.87 2 0.9 $458.89
 H5000-5MT Block for 5ml centrifuge tubes $539.87 2 0.9 $458.89
 H5000-MP Block for one Micro Plate $539.87 2 0.9 $458.89
 H5000-DWMP Block for one Deep Well Micro Plate $539.87 3 1.4 $458.89
 H5000-1232 Block , 24 x 2ml HPLC/ Autosampler Vials (12 x 32mm) $539.87 3 1.4 $458.89

Block, custom drilled, for tubes/vials up to 40mm tall $1,079.44 3 1.4 $917.52

 H5000-WB
$539.87

3 1.4 $458.89
Multi Therm™ Touch Shakers

H5100-HCT MultiTherm Touch Vortex Mixer, 100-240V w/ US cord $4,531.96 27 12.2 $3,852.17
H5100-HCT-E MultiTherm Touch Vortex Mixer, 100-240V w/ Euro plug $4,531.96 27 12.2 $3,852.17
H5100-05 Block, 24x0.5ml, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13

Incu-Mixer MP2™  Heated Plate Vortexer 115-240V (US Plug)

Incu-Mixer MP2™  Heated Plate Vortexer 115-240V   European plug)

Incu-Mixer MP4™  Heated Plate Vortexer, 115V 
Incu-Mixer MP4™  Heated Plate Vortexer, 230V

Orbi-Shaker™ MP w/ 4 position micro plate platform, 100-240V (European 2 
prong plug)

 H5000-CU 

Block, multipurpose for liquids, beads, etc. Chamber dimensions: 4 x 2.6 x 
1"
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H5100-15 Block, 35x1.5ml, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-20 Block, 35x2ml, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-CMB Combination block, 15x0.5ml & 20x1.5ml, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-5MT Block, 8x5ml centrifuge tubes, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-12 Block, 24 tubes, 12mm diameter, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-2CR Block, 24x1.5/2ml cryotube, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-150 Block, 8x15ml, for MultiTherm Touch $466.95 5 2.3 $396.91
H5100-500 Block, 4x50ml, for MultiTherm Touch $466.95 5 2.3 $396.91
H5100-MP Block, microplate, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-2DWMP Block, 96x2ml plate, for MultiTherm Touch $409.57 5 2.3 $348.13
H5100-02 Block, 96 well PCR plate, 96x0.2ml tubes, for MultiTherm Touch $466.95 5 2.3 $396.91
H5100-384 Block, 384 well plate, for MultiTherm Touch $700.99 5 2.3 $595.84
H5100-5DWMP Block, 96x500µl plate, for MultiTherm Touch $700.99 5 2.3 $595.84
H5100-1DWMP Block, 96x1000µl plate, for MultiTherm Touch $700.99 5 2.3 $595.84
H5100-HL Heated lid for MultiTherm Touch $877.65 5 2.3 $746.00
Thermal™ Cyclers

T5000-96 TC 9639 Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ multiformat block w/ US Plug $6,534.55 21.6 9.8 $5,554.37
T5000-96-E TC 9639 Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ multiformat block w/ EU Plug $6,534.55 21.6 9.8 $5,554.37

T5000-384 TC 9639 Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ 384 well block w/ US Plug $7,607.16 21.6 9.8 $6,466.08

T5000-384-E TC 9639 Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ 384 well block w/ EU Plug $7,607.16 21.6 9.8 $6,466.08

T5000-A-IS In-situ adapter for use w/ T5000-96 $635.12 1 0.5 $539.85
T5005-3205 TC 32 Mini Thermal Cycler w/ multiformat block w/ US Plug $4,043.63 21.6 9.8 $3,437.08

T5005-3205-E TC 32 Mini Thermal Cycler w/ multiformat block w/ EU Plug $4,043.63 21.6 9.8 $3,437.08

T5000-96-2D $10,898.91 36 16.4 $9,264.07
T5000-96-2D-E Turbo™ 2D Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ EU plug $10,898.91 36 16.4 $9,264.07

T3-0248G MultiCycler 228, MultiBlock Thermal Cycler, 2 x 48 x 0.2ml w/ US Plug $10,349.60 36 16.4 $8,797.16
T3-0248G-E MultiCycler 228, MultiBlock Thermal Cycler, 2 x 48 x 0.2ml w/ EU Plug $10,349.60 36 16.4 $8,797.16
T3-0332G MultiCycler 332, MultiBlock Thermal Cycler, 3 x 32 x 0.2ml w/ US Plug $11,896.98 36 16.4 $10,112.43
T3-0332G-E MultiCycler 332, MultiBlock Thermal Cycler, 3 x 32 x 0.2ml w/ EU Plug $11,896.98 36 16.4

Turbo™ 2D  Gradient Thermal Cycler w/ US plug
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

Homogenizers
BeadBlaster™ 24 
D2400 $9,886.33 85 38.5 $8,403.38
D2400-E $9,886.33 85 38.5 $8,403.38
D2400-R $16,172.00 124 56 $13,746.20
D2400-R-E $16,172.00 124 56 $13,746.20
D2400-R5V2 Optional tube holder, 12x5ml tubes $521.53 2 0.9 $443.30

BeadBug™

D1030 $1,022.95 6 2.7 $869.51
D1030-E $1,022.95 6 2.7 $869.51

D1036 $3,057.55 25 11.5 $2,598.92

D1036-E $3,057.55 25 11.5 $2,598.92

D1036-A5 Tube Holder for 5ml tubes (2 x 5ml) $103.82 5 2.5 $88.25

Accessories

 D1031-01 $135.61 1 0.5 $115.27

 D1031-05 $135.61 1 0.5 $115.27

 D1031-10 $135.61 1 0.5 $115.27

 D1032-01
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1032-05
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1032-10
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1032-15
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1032-30
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1032-SK Prefilled - Triple-Pure Starter Kit, 10 each of 0.1, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5 & 3.0mm $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91
 D1033-28 $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91

BeadBlaster™ Microtube homogenizer, 115V
BeadBlaster™ Microtube homogenizer, 230V

BeadBlaster™ 24 Refrigerated Microtube Homogenizer, 115V

BeadBlaster™ 24 Refrigerated Microtube Homogenizer, 230V

BeadBug™ Microtube homogenizer, 115V
BeadBug™ Microtube homogenizer, 230V

BeadBug 6, Six Position Homogenizer, 115V

BeadBug 6, Six Position Homogenizer, 230V

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Silica (Glass) Beads, 0.1mm Acid Washed, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Silica (Glass) Beads, 0.5mm Acid Washed, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Silica (Glass) Beads, 1.0mm Acid Washed, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Zirconium Beads, 0.1mm Triple-Pure - High Impact, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Zirconium Beads, 0.5mm  Triple-Pure - High Impact, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Zirconium Beads, 1.0mm Triple-Pure  - High Impact, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Zirconium Beads, 1.5mm Triple-Pure  - High Impact, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Zirconium Beads, 3.0mm Triple-Pure - High Impact, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Stainless Steel, 2.8mm Acid Washed, 50pk
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

D1033-RF-28 $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91

D1032-RF-60 
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

 D1031-T20 Tubes (empty) pk of 1000 w/ caps & sealing ring $200.66 5 2.2 $170.56
 D1031-T21 Tubes (empty) pk of 50 w/ caps & sealing ring $50.30 1 0.5 $42.75

D1031-RFS 2ml tube, reinforced, w/ screw cap, skirted (not for BeadBug 3), pk/600 $371.65 1 0.5 $315.91

C1005-SC5
$112.14

1 0.5 $95.32

C1005-SC5-S 5ml Screw Cap Tubes, Sterile w/ caps attached, 50 per rack, (500 total) $127.26 1 0.5 $108.17

D1033-30G Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, Garnet Shards & one 6 mm Zirconium Bead, 50pk $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91

D1034-MX
$189.31

1 0.5 $160.91

D1032-60 $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91

D1034-28
$252.76

1 0.5 $214.85

D1034-30
$252.76

1 0.5 $214.85

D1131-01 Bulk Beads, Silica (glass), 0.1mm, acid washed, 200g $256.37 1 0.5 $217.91

D1131-05 Bulk Beads, Silica (glass), 0.5mm, acid washed, 200g $256.37 1 0.5 $217.91
D1131-10 Bulk Beads, Silica (glass), 1.0mm acid washed, 200g $256.37 1 0.5 $217.91

D1132-01TP Bulk Beads, Zirconium, 0.1mm, Triple-Pure Molecular Biology Grade, 250g $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29

D1132-05TP Bulk Beads, Zirconium, 0.5mm, Triple-Pure Molecular Biology Grade, 250g $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29

D1132-10TP Bulk Beads, Zirconium, 1.0mm, Triple-Pure Molecular Biology Grade, 250g $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29
D1132-15TP Bulk Beads, Zirconium, 1.5mm, Triple-Pure Molecular Biology Grade, 250g $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29

D1132-30TP Bulk Beads, Zirconium, 3.0mm, Triple-Pure Molecular Biology Grade, 300g $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29

D1133-28 Bulk  Beads, Stainless Steel, 2.8mm, acid washed, 1,000/pk $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29

D1134-50 50  Bulk Beads, Stainless Steel, 5mm, alcohol washed, 1000/pk  $465.94 1 0.5 $396.05
D1132-60 Bulk Beads, 6 mm Zirconium Oxide, Ceria Stabilized, 50/pk $43.08 1 0.5 $36.62

D1133-G Garnet shards, bulk, acid washed, 250g bottle $261.78 1 0.5 $222.51

H&-Held Homogenizer

D1000 
$1,379.81

3 1.4 $1,172.84

D1000-E 
$1,379.27

3 1.4 $1,172.38

 D1000-M10 Optional generator, 10mm x 115mm saw tooth, for 15ml & 50ml tubes $453.62 1 0.5 $385.58

 D1000-M14 Optional generator 14mm x 130mm saw tooth, for 50ml tubes up to 250ml vessels
$1,355.98

1 0.5 $1,152.58

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, reinforced, Stainless Steel, 2.8mm Acid Washed, 50pk
Prefilled 2.0ml tube, reinforced, w/ one 6mm ceria stabilized zirconium bead, 
pk 50

5ml Screw Cap Tubes, non-sterile, w/ caps pked separately, pk/500  ( 5 bags /
100)

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, 0.1mm Silica, 1.4 mm Zirconium & 4mm Silica Beads, 50pk

Prefilled 2.0ml tubes, 6 mm Ceria Based Zirconium Oxide Satellite, 50pk
Prefilled 5.0ml tubes, Stainless Steel beads, 2.8mm Acid Washed, 50pk (for 
D1036 & D2400 only)
Prefilled 5.0ml tubes, Zirconium beads, 3mm Triple Pure, 50pk (for D1036 & 
D2400 only)

D1000 Homogenizer, includes 5mm & 7mm generators (ideal for microtubes), 
115V
D1000 Homogenizer, includes 5mm & 7mm generators (ideal for microtubes), 
230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

 D1000-M5 Replacement generator pk, 5mm x 50mm for microtubes, pk of 5 $761.57 1 0.5 $647.33
 D1000-M7 Replacement generator pk, 7mm x 50mm saw tooth for microtubes, pk of 5 $808.04 1 0.5 $686.84

 D1000-ST St& for D1000 $607.60 4 1.8 $516.46

Pulse Ultrasonic Homogenizers

DP0150 Pulse 150™ Ultrasonic Homogenizer w/ 6mm horn & soundproof box, 120V $3,765.67 63 29.0 $3,200.82
DP0150-E Pulse 150™ Ultrasonic Homogenizer w/ 6mm horn & soundproof box, 230V $3,765.67 63 29.0 $3,200.82

DP0650 Pulse 650™ Ultrasonic Homogenizer w/ 6mm horn & soundproof box, 120V $6,644.74 63 29.0 $5,648.03

DP0650-E Pulse 650™ Ultrasonic Homogenizer w/ 6mm horn & soundproof box, 230V $6,644.74 63 29.0 $5,648.03

DP0150-2 Horn, 2mm diameter, for 0.1-5ml, fits DP0150, fits DP0150 & DP0650 $376.58 1 0.5 $320.09
DP0150-3 Horn, 3mm diameter, for 3-10ml, fits DP0150, fits DP0150 & DP0650 $376.58 1 0.5 $320.09

DP0150-6 Horn, 6mm diameter, for 10-100ml, fits DP0150, fits DP0150 & DP0650 $376.58 1 0.5 $320.09

DP0150-8 Horn, 8mm diameter, for 25-150ml, fits DP0150, fits DP0150 & DP0650 $376.58 1 0.5 $320.09

DP0150-10 Horn, 10mm diameter, for 30-300ml, fits DP0650 only $376.59 1 0.5 $320.10

DP0150-12 Horn, 12mm diameter, for 50-500ml, fits DP0650 only $376.59 1 0.5 $320.10

myBath™ Digital Water Baths
B2000-2 $732.87 29 13.2 $622.94
B2000-2-E $732.87 29 13.2 $622.94
B2000-4 $1,219.39 29 13.1 $1,036.49

B2000-4-E $1,219.39 29 13.1 $1,036.49
B2000-8 $1,297.68 45 20.4 $1,103.03
B2000-8-E $1,297.68 45 20.4 $1,103.03
B2000-12 $1,547.96 45 20.4 $1,315.77
B2000-12-E $1,547.96 45 20.4 $1,315.77

B2000-4-T5 Test Tube rack for 40 x 0.5 ml tubes $115.22 2 0.9 $97.94
B2000-4-T1520 Test Tube rack for 40 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes $107.65 2 0.9 $91.50
B2000-4-T150 Test Tube rack for 41 x 15 ml tubes $129.53 3 1.4 $110.10
B2000-4-T500 Test Tube rack for 15 x 50 ml tubes $129.53 3 1.4 $110.10
B2000-8-T150 Test Tube rack for 76 x 15 ml tubes $248.43 3 1.4 $211.16
B2000-8-T500 Test Tube rack for 30 x 50 ml tubes $248.43 3 1.4 $211.16
BeadBath Duo Bead/Water Baths
B2402 $864.92 $735.19
B2402-E $864.92 $735.19
B2410 $1,474.99 $1,253.74
B2410-E $1,474.99 $1,253.74

SB-12L Shaking Water Bath
SB0012 $3,669.96 45 20.4 $3,119.47

MyBath™ 2L Digital Water Bath, 115V

MyBath™ 2L Digital Water Bath, 230V

MyBath™ 4L Digital Water Bath, 115V

MyBath™ 4L Digital Water Bath, 230V
MyBath™ 8L Digital Water Bath, 115V

MyBath™ 8L Digital Water Bath, 230V

MyBath™ 12L Digital Water Bath, 115V

MyBath™ 12L Digital Water Bath, 230V

BeadBath Duo, 2L bath, 115V
BeadBath Duo, 2L bath, 230V

BeadBath Duo, 10L bath, 115V

BeadBath Duo, 10L bath, 230V

SB-12L Shaking Water Bath, 115V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

SB0012-E $3,669.96 45 20.4 $3,119.47
 SB0012-T1520 Optional Rack for 1.5/2.0 mL microtubes $104.08 3 1.4 $88.47
 SB0012-T5 Optional Rack for 0.5 mL microtubes $104.08 3 1.4 $88.47

myBath CR Water BathsDescription
B2023-10 $1,289.45 25 11.3 $1,096.03

B2023-10-E $1,289.45 25 11.3 $1,096.03

B2023-20 $1,494.45 31 14 $1,270.28
B2023-20-E $1,494.45 31 14 $1,270.28

B2023-GL10 Gable lid for 10L circulating bath, each $91.94 3 1.4 $78.15

B2023-GL20 Gable lid for 20L circulating bath, each $118.98 3 1.4 $101.13

B2000-4-T150 Test Tube rack for 41 x 15 ml tubes $129.53 3 1.4 $110.10
B2000-4-T500 Test Tube rack for 15 x 50 ml tubes $129.53 3 1.4 $110.10

myBlock™ Mini Dry Bath Heat Blocks

BSH200 $362.76 3 1.4 $308.35

BSH200-E $362.76 3 1.4 $308.35
BSH200-HL MyBlock™ HL Mini Dry Bath w/ Heated Lid, 100-240V (US Plug) $554.22 5 2.2 $471.09

BSH200-HL-E MyBlock™ HL Mini Dry Bath w/ Heated Lid, 100-240V (European 2 prong plug)
$554.22

5 2.2 $471.09
BSH300 MyBlock™ Mini dry bath w/ cooling, 100-240V (US Plug) $893.22 5 2.2 $759.24

BSH300-E MyBlock™ Mini dry bath w/ cooling, 100-240V (European 2 prong Plug) $893.22 5 2.2 $759.24

  BSH100-CU
$312.15

1 0.5 $265.33

  BSH100-CV Block, for 8 cuvettes (12.5x12.5x32mm) $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-01 Solid Block. 1.25in/32mm in height $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-02 Block, 40 x 0.2ml tubes or 5 PCR strips of 8 tubes each $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57
  BSH100-05 Block, 24 x 0.5ml centrifuge tubes $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-1213 Block, 15 x 12-13mm tubes, 60mm tall, no lid $141.47 1 0.5 $120.25

  BSH100-1232 Block, 15 x HPLC or Cryovial tubes $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-15 Block, 15 x1.5ml centrifuge tubes $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57
  BSH100-1520 Block, 15 x 1.5ml or 2.0ml centrifuge tubes (conical) $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-15HL Block, 15 x 1.5ml Centrifuge Tubes for Dry Bath w/ Heated Lid $124.20 1 0.5 $105.57

  BSH100-5MT Block, 6 x 5ml centrifuge tubes (17mm diameter) $157.50 1 0.5 $133.87

  BSH100-150 Block, 4 x 15ml centrifuge tubes $157.50 1 0.5 $133.87
  BSH100-500 Block, 2 x 50ml centrifuge tubes $157.50 1 0.5 $133.87

  BSH100-A12 12v vehicle power adapter $66.70 1 0.5 $56.70

myBlock™ & iso Block Digital Dry Baths

BSH5001 myBlock l™ - digital dry bath, single chamber, w/out blocks, 115V $579.78 7 3.12 $492.82

SB-12L Shaking Water Bath, 230V

myBath™ CR Circulating Water Bath, 10L, 115V

myBath™ CR Circulating Water Bath, 10L, 230V

myBath™ CR Circulating Water Bath, 20L, 115V
myBath™ CR Circulating Water Bath, 20L, 230V

MyBlock™ Mini Dry Bath, 100-240V  (US Plug)

MyBlock™ Mini Dry Bath, 100-240V (European 2 prong plug)

Block. 1.25in/32mm in height. Custom drilled w/ up to 20 holes (Minimum 5 custom 
blocks)
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

BSH5001-E myBlock l™- digital dry bath, single chamber, w/out blocks, 230V $579.78 7 3.2 $492.82
myBlock ll™- digital dry bath, dual chamber, w/out blocks, 115V $721.84 8 3.6 $613.56

myBlock ll™- digital dry bath, dual chamber, w/out blocks, 230V $721.84 8 3.6 $613.56

BSH5001-1B
$763.44

11 5 $648.93

BSH5001-1B-E 
$763.44

11 5 $648.93

BSH5002-2B 
$1,072.08

13 5.8 $911.27

BSH5002-2B-E 
$1,072.08

13 5.8 $911.27

BSH6000 
$987.87

8 3.6 $839.69

BSH6000-E 
$987.87

8 3.6 $839.69

BSH-TP1 External Temperature Probe $259.08 1 0.5 $220.22
Benchmark Dry Bath Heat Blocks

BSH1001 One-Block Digital Dry Bath 115V $579.78 8 3.6 $492.82

BSH1001-E One-Block Digital Dry Bath, 230V $579.78 8 3.6 $492.82

BSH1002 Two-Block Digital Dry Bath 115V $723.13 9 4.1 $614.66
BSH1002-E Two-Block Digital Dry Bath, 230V $723.13 9 4.1 $614.66

BSH1004 Four-Block Digital Dry Bath 115V $1,118.43 10 4.5 $950.67

BSH1004-E Four-Block Digital Dry Bath, 230V $1,118.43 10 4.5 $950.67

Blocks for myBlock™ isoBlock™ & Benchmark Dry Baths HxWxD 2x3x3.75"
   BSW01 Solid Block (for slides / machining) $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW01-DR
$221.93

0 0.0 $188.64
   BSW02 Block, 48 x 0.2ml tubes or 6 PCR strips of 8 tubes each $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW1500 Block, 24 x1.5ml centrifuge tubes (conical) $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW1520 Block, 24 x 1.5ml or 2.0ml centrifuge tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW05 Block, 24 x 0.5ml centrifuge tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76
   BSW5MT Block, 12 x 5.0ml centrifuge tubes (17mm diameter) $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW15 Block, 12 x 15ml centrifuge tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW10 Block, 20x10mm test tubes or 20x2.0ml centrifuge tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW13 Block, 20 x 12mm or 13mm test tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76
   BSW1232 Block, 20 x HPLC/ CryoVial $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW50 Block, 5 x 50ml centrifuge tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

   BSW1516 Block, 12 x 15mm or 16mm test tubes $164.43 2 0.9 $139.76

BSH5002 

BSH5002-E 
myBlock l™- digital dry bath w/ 1 Quick-Flip blocks (BSWCMB) for tubes (0.2 
to 2.0ml, PCR strips & PCR plates, 115V
myBlock l™- digital dry bath w/ 1 Quick-Flip blocks (BSWCMB) for tubes (0.2 
to 2.0ml, PCR strips & PCR plates 230V
myBlock ll™- digital dry bath w/ 2 Quick-Flip blocks (BSWCMB) for tubes (0.2 
to 2.0ml, PCR strips & PCR plates, 115V
myBlock ll™- digital dry bath w/ 2 Quick-Flip blocks (BSWCMB) for tubes (0.2 
to 2.0ml, PCR strips & PCR plates, 230V
isoBlock™ - digital dry bath, w/ two independently controlled chambers, 
w/out blocks, 115V
isoBlock™ -digital dry bath, w/ two independently controlled chambers, w/out 
blocks, 230V

Custom drilling for BSW01 (sold separately),  up to 36 holes (Minimum 5 custom 
blocks)
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

   BSWBCT Block, Blood Collection tubes, 12 x 13mm & 8 x 16mm $192.84 2 0.9 $163.91
   BSWCMB Quick-Flip™ Block, 24 x 1.5ml tubes, or 32 x 0.2ml & 14 x 0.5ml tubes $220.56 2 0.9 $187.48

   BSWPCR1 $370.44 4 1.8 $314.88

   BSWPCR2
$357.26

4 1.8 $303.67

   BSWMT $270.56 4 1.8 $229.98

   BSWHEM Block, 48 X hematocrit tubes, 1.9mm (not compatible w/ cover) $244.20 4 1.8 $207.57

   BSWNMR Block, 30 x NMR tubes $324.65 4 1.8 $275.95
   BSW2MTS Block, for Microtube Strips (2.0ml)  6 strips $254.54 4 1.8 $216.36

myTemp™ Mini Digital Incubators

H2200-H MyTemp™ Mini Digital Incubator, w/ heating only 115V $648.56 20 9.0 $551.28

H2200-H-E MyTemp™  Mini Digital Incubator, w/ heating only 230V $648.56 20 9.0 $551.28
H2200-HC MyTemp™ Mini Digital Incubator, w/ heating & cooling 115V $986.55 20 9.0 $838.57

H2200-HC-E MyTemp™ Mini Digital Incubator, w/ heating & cooling 230V $986.55 20 9.0 $838.57

 H3D1020 Mini Nutating Rocker, 8 x 6 in. platform, 115V $513.24 4 1.6 $436.25

 H3D1020-E Mini Nutating Rocker, 8 x 6 in. platform, 230V $513.24 4 1.6 $436.25
 H2200-SH Extra Shelf 10.5 x 8" $52.35 1 0.5 $44.50

H2300-HC2 $4,795.29 20 9.0 $4,075.99

H2300-HC2-E $4,795.29 20 9.0 $4,075.99

H2300-SH EXTRA SHELF, STAINLESS STEEL $132.98 3 1.4 $113.03

 H2300-REG $423.24 6 2.7 $359.76
H2265-HC MyTemp™ 65HC Digital Incubator, w/ heating & cooling 115V $4,133.07 147 67.0 $3,513.11

H2265-HC-E MyTemp™ 65HC Digital Incubator, w/ heating & cooling 230V $4,133.07 147 67.0 $3,513.11

 H2265-SH Extra Shelf, 12.0 x 15.0", stainless steel $136.36 4 1.8 $115.91

SureTemp™ Dual Convenction Incubators

H2505-40
$2,380.09

92.5 42.0 $2,023.07

H2505-40E
$2,380.09

92.5 42.0 $2,023.07

H2505-70
$3,068.17

136.5 62.0 $2,607.94

H2505-70E
$3,068.17

136.5 62.0 $2,607.94

H2505-130
$3,922.43

154.5 70.0 $3,334.06

H2505-130E
$3,922.43

154.5 70.0 $3,334.06

Block, PCR plate 96 x 0.2ml, skirted or non-skirted For 1-block dry bath only

Block, PCR plate 96 x 0.2ml, skirted or non-skirted For 2 or 4-block dry bath only

Block, Micro Titer Plate, skirted or non-skirted For 2 or 4-block dry bath only

MyTemp™ Mini CO
2
 Digital Incubator, 115V

MyTemp™ Mini CO
2
 Digital Incubator, 230V

SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 40 Liters w/ SureTemp Data Logging 
Software, 115V
SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 40 Liters w/ SureTemp Data Logging 
Software, 230V
SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 70 Liters w/ SureTemp Data Logging 
Software, 115V
SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 70 Liters w/ SureTemp Data Logging 
Software, 230V
SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 130 Liters w/ SureTemp Data 
Logging Software, 115V
SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 130 Liters w/ SureTemp Data 
Logging Software, 230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H2505-40SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-40 $158.86 3 1.4 $135.03
H2505-70SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-70 $158.86 4 1.8 $135.03

H2505-130SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-130 $158.86 5 2.3 $135.03

CO2 Incubators ST-45 & ST-180

H3565-45 SureTherm CO2 Incubator, 45L $6,434.45 121 54.8 $5,469.28
H3565-180 SureTherm CO2 Incubator, 180L $7,772.43 230 104.3 $6,606.56

H3565-180HD SureTherm CO2 Incubator, 180L w/ High heat Decontamination $9,717.04 230 104.3 $8,259.48

H3565-180HDO2
$13,429.04

230 104.3 $11,414.69

Optional Accessories:

H3550-45-SH Additional shelf for 45 liter incubators, 1 each $212.95 4 1.8 $181.01

H3550-180-SH Additional shelf for 180 liter incubators, 1 each $427.26 12 5.5 $363.17
H3550-45-SK Stacking kit for 45 liter incubator $413.40 4 1.8 $351.39

H3550-180-SK Stacking kit for 180 liter incubator (height of top display approximately 135cm) $498.73 22 10.0 $423.92

H3565-45-LCI IncuView Integrated Microscop Shelf, 45L (For H3565-45 Only) $5,104.61 4 1.8 $4,338.92

H3565-180-LCI
$5,318.02

5 2.3 $4,520.32

 H2300-REG $423.24 6 2.7 $359.76

 H3565-O2REG $443.71 6 2.7 $377.15

SureTemp™ Ovens
H2606-30 $1,327.38 58 26.3 $1,128.27

H2606-30-E $1,327.38 58 26.3 $1,128.27

H2606-50 $1,634.88 72 32.7 $1,389.64

H2606-50-E $1,634.88 72 32.7 $1,389.64
H2606-150 $2,967.38 172 78.0 $2,522.27

H2606-150-E $2,967.38 172 78.0 $2,522.27

Digital Hotplate Stirrers

H3770-HS Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer, 115V $530.66 6 2.7 $451.06
H3770-HS-E Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer,  230V $530.66 6 2.7 $451.06

H3770-H Digital  Hotplate, 115V $364.28 6 2.7 $309.64

H3770-H-E Digital Hotplate, 230V $364.28 6 2.7 $309.64

H3770-S Magnetic Stirrer, 115V $364.28 6 2.7 $309.64
H3770-S-E Magnetic Stirrer, 230V $364.28 6 2.7 $309.64

H3710-HS Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer, 10 x 10 inch,  115V $882.46 17 8 $750.09

H3710-HS-E Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer, 10 x 10 inch, 230V $882.46 17 8 $750.09

H3710-H Digital  Hotplate, 10 x 10 inch, 115V $633.83 12 5.5 $538.76

SureTherm CO2 Incubator, 180L w/ High heat Decontamination, Split Window 
Door & O2 control

IncuView Integrated Microscop Shelf, 180L (For H3565-180, 180HD & 180HDO2 
Only)

Optional O
2
 gas regulator   

SureTemp ™ Oven 30L, 115V

SureTemp ™ Oven 30L, 230V

SureTemp ™ Oven 50L, 115V

SureTemp ™ Oven 50L, 230V
SureTemp ™ Oven 150L, 115V

SureTemp ™ Oven 150L, 230V
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

H3710-H-E Digital Hotplate,  10 x 10 inch, 230V $633.83 12 5.5 $538.76
H3710-S Magnetic Stirrer,  10 x 10 inch, 115V $633.83 14 6.4 $538.76

H3710-S-E Magnetic Stirrer,  10 x 10 inch, 230V $633.83 14 6.4 $538.76

 H3770-ROD Optional Rod for Hotplate/Stirrer (H3770 Series) $62.76 1 0.5 $53.34

 H3770-TP Optional Temperature Probe (H3770 Series) $155.25 1 0.5 $131.97
 H3770-CS Clamp set for H3770, includes rod & clamp $107.65 1 0.5 $91.50

 H3770-CSTF Clamp set for H3770 Chemically resistant/inert teflon, includes rod & clamp $267.76 1 0.5 $227.60
Multi-Position Hotplate Stirrers
IPS7000-3 3-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 120V $1,137.91 10 4.5 $967.22
IPS7000-3-E 3-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 230V $1,137.91 10 4.5 $967.22
IPS7000-5 5-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 120V $1,372.59 17 7.7 $1,166.70
IPS7000-5-E 5-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 230V w/ EU Plug $1,372.59 17 7.7 $1,166.70
IPS7000-10 10-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 120V $1,997.57 25 11.3 $1,697.93
IPS7000-10-E 10-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/ white ceramic top plate. 230V w/ EU Plug $1,997.57 25 11.3 $1,697.93
H3715 Mult-Functional 5-position hotplate stirrer,120V $1,194.86 17 8 $1,015.63
H3715-E Mult-Functional 5-position hotplate stirrer,230V w/ EU Plug $1,194.86 17 8 $1,015.63
H4000-BAR Stir Bar, 1"x5/16" $11.03 1 0.5 $9.37
H4000-BAR-10 Stir Bar, 1"x5/16", pk of 10 $95.64 1 0.5 $81.29
High Capacity Magnetic Stirrers
IPS7101-50 High capacity magnetic stirrer, 50L w/ ceramic top plate, 120V $1,405.45 15 6.8 $1,194.63
IPS7101-50-E High capacity magnetic stirrer, 50L w/ ceramic top plate, 230V w/ EU Plug $1,405.45 15 6.8 $1,194.63
IPS7101-150 High capacity magnetic stirrer, 150L w/ ceramic top plate, 120V $3,893.20 36 16.3 $3,309.22
IPS7101-150-E High capacity magnetic stirrer, 150L w/ ceramic top plate, 230V w/ EU Plug $3,893.20 36 16.3 $3,309.22
IPS7101-BAR-100 Stir bar, 100mm $88.89 1 0.5 $75.56
IPS7101-BAR-150 Stir bar, 150mm x 24mm $156.40 1 0.5 $132.94
MiniMag Magnetic Stirrers

S1005 $148.32 1 0.5 $126.08

S1005-E $148.32 1 0.5 $126.08

Analog Hotplate Stirrers
H4000-HS Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer, 7.5"x7.5", 115V $472.42 11 5.0 $401.55

H4000-HS-E Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer, 7.5"x7.5", 230V $472.42 11 5.0 $401.55

H4000-H Hotplate, 7.5"x7.5", 115V $312.50 9 4.1 $265.63

H4000-H-E Hotplate, 7.5"x7.5", 230V $312.50 9 4.1 $265.63
H4000-S Magnetic Stirrer, 7.5"x7.5", 115V $312.50 10 4.5 $265.63

H4000-S-E Magnetic Stirrer, 7.5"x7.5", 230V $312.50 10 4.5 $265.63

 H4000-ROD Rod for Hotplate/Stirrer $25.43 2 0.9 $21.61

MiniMag Magnetic Stirrer, 100V

MiniMag Magnetic Stirrer, 240V 
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Item# Description  List Price MAP
Wt 

(lbs)
Wt 
(kg)

BioClave™ Autoclaves
B4000-18 $7,544.90 95 43.2 $6,413.16

B4000-18-E $7,544.90 95 43.2 $6,413.16

B4000-28-120 $13,894.55 271 123.0 $11,810.36

B4000-28-220 $13,894.55 271 123.0 $11,810.36
B4000-M $5,453.38 80 36.4 $4,635.37

B4000-M-E $5,453.38 80 37.4 $4,635.37

 B4000-P Printer, 115V $386.95 5 2.3 $328.90

 B4000-PA Paper 2.25"x50 feet, pk. of 3 rolls $52.35 3 1.4 $44.50
BactiZapper™ Infrared MicroSterilizer

B1000 $501.23 3 1.4 $426.04

B1000-E $501.23 3 1.4 $426.04

BactiZapper™ TILT MicroSterilizer
B1001 BactiZapper™ Tilt, MicroSterilizer w/ adjustable tilt angle, 115V $626.87 4 1.5 $532.84

B1001-E BactiZapper™ Tilt, MicroSterilizer w/ adjustable tilt angle, 230V $626.87 4 1.5 $532.84

B1001-XL BactiZapper™ Tilt XL, MicroSterilizer w/ adjustable tilt angle, 115V $701.67 3.5 1.6 $596.42

B1001-XL-E BactiZapper™ Tilt XL, MicroSterilizer w/ adjustable tilt angle, 230V $701.67 3.5 1.6 $596.42
BactiZapper™ Accessories

 B1000-01 Loop holder attachment $78.36 2 0.9 $66.61

 B1000-03 Slide dryer attachment for 3 slides $155.25 2 0.9 $131.97

 B1000-RA Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper Classic (B1000), 115V $196.07 2 0.9 $166.66
 B1000-RA-E Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper Classic (B1000-E), 230V $196.07 2 0.9 $166.66

 B1001-RA $215.57 2 0.9 $183.24

 B1001-RA-E Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper Tilt (B1001-E), 230V $215.57 2 0.9 $183.24

 B1001-XL-RA $286.44 2 0.9 $243.48
 B1001-XL-RA-E $286.44 2 0.9 $243.48

Micro Bead Sterlizer

B1201 Micro Bead Sterlizer, w/ glass beads, 115V $748.44 7 3 $636.18

B1201-E Micro Bead Sterlizer, w/ glass beads, 230V $748.44 7 3 $636.18
B1202 Micro Bead Sterlizer, TALL, w/ glass beads $901.19 7 3 $766.01

B1202-E $901.19 7 3 $766.01

B1201-BEAD Refill Glass Beads, 3mm, 1000g $38.04 1 0.5 $32.33

UV Clave
B1450 UV-Clave UltraViolet Chamber, 115V $627.03 12 5.5 $532.98

B1450-E UV-Clave UltraViolet Chamber, 230V $627.03 12 5.5 $532.98

B1450-SH Optional extra shelf, stainless steel $54.09 1 0.5 $45.98

BioClave™ 18 Research Autoclave, 18 liter,115V

BioClave™ 18 Research Autoclave, 18 liter, 230V

BioClave™ 28 Research Autoclave, 28 liter, 120V 

BioClave™ 28 Research Autoclave, 28 liter, 208-240V 
BioClave™ Mini Research Autoclave, 8 liter, 115V

BioClave™ Mini Research Autoclave, 8 liter, 230V

BactiZapper™ Infrared MicroSterilizer, 115V

BactiZapper™ Infrared MicroSterilizer, 230V

Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper Tilt (B1001), 115V      

Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper XL Tilt (B1001-XL), 115V    
Heating Element Assembly for BactiZapper XL Tilt (B1001-XL-E), 230V  
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B1450-SH-UV Optional extra shelf, UV Transparent $187.61 1 0.5 $159.47
B1450-ISS UVC Indicator Stickers, pk of 40 $106.70 1 0.5 $90.70

B1450-IC UVC Indicator Cards, pk of 25 $120.11 1 0.5 $102.09

SureAir

B5200 Benchmark SureAir PCR Workstation, 115V (ships only by freight) $2,478.76 50 23 $2,106.95
B5200-E Benchmark SureAir PCR Workstation, 230V (ships only by freight) $2,478.76 50 23 $2,106.95

B5200-PRE Benchmark SureAir Replacement Prefilter $54.88 3 1.5 $46.65

B5200-FIL Benchmark SureAir Replacement Filter $334.86 3 1.5 $284.63

MC-12™  High Speed Microcentrifuge (12 place)
C1612 MC-12™ High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ 12 place rotor, 115v $1,792.89 13 5.8 $1,523.96

C1612-E MC-12™ High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ 12 place rotor, 230v $1,792.89 13 5.8 $1,523.96

MC-24™  High Speed Microcentrifuge (24 place)

C2417 MC-24™ Touch High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor, 115v $2,693.23 13 5.8 $2,289.25
C2417-E MC-24™ Touch High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor, 230v $2,693.23 13 5.8 $2,289.25

C2417-R5 Optional 8 x 5ml rotor for MC-24™ Touch $1,196.86 13 5.8 $1,017.33

C2417-R5-ADP2 Cryovial adapter for C2417-R5 rotor, 8/pk $149.25 $126.86

MC-24R™  Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge (24 place)
C2417-R MC-24R Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor, 120V $6,087.87 100 45.0 $5,357.33

C2417-R-E MC-24R Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor, 230V $6,087.87 100 45.0 $5,357.33

C2417-R-NR MC-24R Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge w/out rotor, 120V $5,767.18 90 41.0 $5,075.11

C2417-R-NR-E MC-24R Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge w/out rotor, 230V $5,767.18 90 41.0 $5,075.11
C2417-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml Hermetically sealed rotor, each $903.88 4 2.0 $795.41

C2417-3202 4 x PCR (32 x 0.2ml) Strip rotor, each $854.03 4 2.0 $751.55

C2417-RCMB COMBI-rotor for 24 x 1.5/2.0ml & 2 x PCR Strips (16 x 0.2ml), each $606.95 4 2.0 $534.12

myFuge™12  Mini Centrifuge (12 place)
C1012 $471.29 6 3.0 $400.59

C1012-E $471.29 6 3.0 $400.59

myFuge Digital

C2212
$708.72 6 3 $602.42

C2212-E
$708.72 6 3 $602.42

StripSpin™12 Mini Centrifuge 

C2248
$649.75 6 3 $552.29

C2248-E
$649.75 6 3 $552.29

MyFuge™12 Mini Centrifuge 100-240V  (US plug)

MyFuge™12 Mini Centrifuge 100-240V  (European 2 prong plug)

MyFuge™12 Plus Digital Mini Centrifuge w/ combination rotor 100-240V  (US 
plug)
MyFuge™12 Plus Digital Mini Centrifuge w/ combination rotor 100-240V  
(European 2 prong plug)

StripSpin™12D Digital Mini Centrifuge, holds 12 position PCR strips, 100-240V  
(US plug)

StripSpin™12D Digital Mini Centrifuge, holds 12 position PCR strips, 100-240V  
(European 2 prong plug)
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PlateFuge™ MicroPlate MicroCentrifuge
C2000 PlateFuge™ MicroPlate MicroCentrifuge w/ rotor & plate carriers, 115V $894.54 10 4.5 $760.36

C2000-E PlateFuge™ MicroPlate MicroCentrifuge w/ rotor & plate carriers, 230V $894.54 10 4.5 $760.36

 C2000-A02 Tube Adapter, hold 96 x 0.2ml or 8 & 12 position PCR strips, 2/pk. $71.35 1 0.5 $60.65

 C2000-DWMP Optional rotor w/ carriers for deep well plates up to 35mm tall (speed: 1500rpm) $245.40 4 2.4 $208.59
myFuge™ 5 MicroCentrifuge

C2205 $649.75 4.4 2 $552.29

C2205-E $649.75 4.4 2 $552.29
 C1005-AC2 Adapter pk, for Cryovials (0.5 to 2.0ml) & 1.5/2.0ml HPLC vials, 4/pk. $62.16 1 0.5 $52.83
 C1005-T5-RK2 Work Station Rack for 50 x 5ml tubes $59.21 2 0.9 $50.33
5mL Centrifuge Tubes 
 C1005-T5* Clear Centrifuge Tube, 5ml, 200 per. pk. (4 bags of 50) $50.41 2 0.9 $42.85
 C1005-T5-ST Sterile Centrifuge Tube, 5ml, 200 per. pk. (10 bags of 20) $61.16 2 0.9 $51.99

C1005-SC5 5mL Tubes, non-sterile, w/ screw caps pked separately, pk/500  ( 5 bags of 100) $112.14 5 $95.32
C1005-SC5-S 5ml Screw Cap Tubes, Sterile w/ caps attached, 50 per rack, (500 total) $127.26 2 0.90 $108.17
C1005-SC5-OB 5mL Tubes, sterile, w/ attached screw caps in foam racks, Opaque Black, 500ea. $146.69 $124.69

$16.99 2 0.9 $14.44
Adapter pk for 5 mL tubes in 15mL cavity, 4/pk. $53.01 1 0.5 45.0585

myFuge™  Mini Centrifuges (8 place)

C1008-B MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, blue lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V  (US plug) $346.90 5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-B-E
$346.90

5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-C MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, clear lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V  (US plug) $346.90 5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-C-E
$346.90

5 2.3 $294.87
C1008-G MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, green lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V  (US Plug) $346.90 5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-G-E
$346.90

5 2.3 $294.87
C1008-P MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, purple lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V  (US Plug) $346.90 5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-P-E
$346.90

5 2.3 $294.87
C1008-R MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, red lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V  (US Plug) $346.90 5 2.3 $294.87

C1008-R-E
$346.90

5 2.3 $294.87

MyFuge™ 5D Digital MicroCentrifuge w/ combination rotor, 4 x 5ml & 4 x 
1.5/2.0ml, 100-240V  (US plug)

MyFuge™ 5D Digital MicroCentrifuge w/ combination rotor, 4 x 5ml & 4 x 1.5/2.0ml, 
100-240V  (European 2 prong plug)

*Colors Available Blue (C1005-TB5), Green (C1005-TG5), Red (C1005-TR5), 
Yellow (C1005-TY5) & Opaque Black (C1005-TBK5)

 C1005-T5-LOCK CapLock™ Clip, w/ breakaway lifting tabs,  bag of 20

 C2570 

MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, blue lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V (European 2 prong 
plug)

MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, clear lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V (European 2 prong 
plug)

MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, green lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V (European 2 prong 
plug)

MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, purple lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V (European 2 
prong plug)

MyFuge™ Mini Centrifuge, red lid, w/ 2 rotors, 100-240V (European 2 prong 
plug)
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 C1008-ROT2A Strip Rotor for MyFuge Mini $52.70 1 0.5 $44.79
Mini Centrifuges (6 place)

BSC1006-R Red mini-centrifuge, includes round rotor (6 place) $362.70 3 1.4 $308.30

BSC1006-R-E Red mini-centrifuge, includes round rotor (6 place), 230V $365.70 3 1.4 $310.85

BSC1006-B Blue mini-centrifuge, includes round rotor (6 place) $365.70 3 1.4 $310.85
BSC1006-B-E Blue mini-centrifuge, includes round rotor (6 place), 230V $365.70 3 1.4 $310.85

Adapters for micro-rotors, for 1.5ml rotors in (C1008, BSC1006, C1012, C1005,  C1612 & C2417) 
 C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pk, 6/pk. $29.77 1 0.5 $25.31
 C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pk, 6/pk. $29.77 1 0.5 $25.31
 C1008-A5-8 0.5ml Adapter pk, 8/pk. $37.50 1 0.5 $31.87
 C1008-A2-8 0.2ml Adapter pk, 8/pk. $37.50 1 0.5 $31.87

LC-8 Series Laboratory Centrifuges

C3100 LC-8 3500 Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml rotor,Max. Speed 3500 rpm, 120V $647.32 23 10.5 $550.22

C3100-E LC-8 3500 Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml rotor,Max. Speed 3500 rpm, 230V $647.32 23 10.5 $550.22

C3200 LC-8 5000 Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml rotor,Max. Speed 5000 rpm, 120V $897.02 23 10.5 $762.47

C3200-E LC-8 5000 Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml rotor,Max. Speed 5000 rpm, 230V $897.02 23 10.5 $762.47

C3100-ADP Adapter pk, for 5ml & 7ml (12-13mm) tubes in 15ml rotors, 8/pk. $132.27 1 0.5 $112.43

C3100-130RS Rotor shields for 130mm tall tubes, 8/pk $142.70 1 1.5 $121.30

Sprint™ Clinical Centrifuges

C5000-6H Sprint™ 6H Clinical Centrifuge w/ 6 x 10ml swing out rotor, 115V $597.87 25 11.0 $508.19

C5000-6H-E Sprint™ 6H Clinical Centrifuge w/ 6 x 10ml swing out rotor, 230V $597.87 25 11.0 $508.19

C5000-6H-PT $674.19 25 11.0 $573.06

C5000-6H-PT-E Sprint™ 6H Portable kit, 230V $674.19 25 11.0 $573.06

C3303-6HP Sprint™ 6H Plus Clinical Centrifuge w/ 6 x 15ml swing out rotor, 115V $1,898.51 30 14.0 $1,613.73

C3303-6HP-E Sprint™ 6H Plus Clinical Centrifuge w/ 6 x 15ml swing out rotor, 230V $1,898.51 30 14.0 $1,613.73

C3303-1215 12 x 15ml fixed angle rotor for Sprint™  6H Plus $282.47 5 2.3 $240.10

C5000-8 Sprint™ 8 Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 115V $610.66 25 11.0 $519.06

C5000-8-E Sprint™ 8 Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 230V $610.66 25 11.0 $519.06

C5000-8-PT $701.15 25 11.0 $595.98

C5000-8-PT-E $701.15 25 11.0 $595.98

Z207-A Z207-A Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 120V $2,786.00 30 14.0 $2,451.68

Z207-A-E Z207-A Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 230V $2,786.00 30 14.0 $2,451.68

Z326-15-A5 Adapter pk for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk. $180.77 1 0.5 $159.08

Z326-15-A7 Adapter pk for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk. $180.77 1 0.5 $159.08

C5000-ADP Adapter pk for C5000-6H & C5000-8, for 5ml & 7ml (12-13mm) tubes, 6/pk. $130.45 1 0.5 $110.88

Sprint™ 6H Portable kit, 115V

Sprint™ 8 Portable kit, 115V

Sprint™ 8 Portable kit, 230V
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C3100-ADP Adapter pk for C3303-6HP, for 5ml & 7ml (12-13mm) tubes in 15ml rotors, 8/pk. $132.27 1 0.5 $112.43

DryChill™ Cooler

DC9602 $421.19 3 1.5 $358.01

DC4020 $421.19 3 1.5 $358.01

DC1215 $474.51 3 1.5 $403.33

DC0650 $474.51 3 1.5 $403.33

CoolCube™ Cooler

R1000 CoolCube™ Microtube & PCR Plate Cooler $152.45 2 0.9 $129.58

A2505 EZ pk™ Agarose Tablets, pk of 1000 tablets (500g) $680.95 2 0.9 $578.81
A2501 EZ pk™ Agarose Tablets, pk of 200 tablets (100g) $224.33 1 0.5 $190.68

Benchmark Agarose LE (Molecular Biology Grade)

Benchmark Agarose LE, 500g $563.14 2 0.9 $478.67

A1701 Benchmark Agarose LE, 100g $161.61 1 0.5 $137.37
A1700 Benchmark Agarose LE, 25g $67.00 1 0.5 $56.95

Specialty Agarose

A1801-LM Benchmark Agarose LM, Low Melt, 100g $448.77 1 0.5 $381.46

A1801-31 Benchmark Agarose 3:1, 100g $360.35 1 0.5 $306.30

A1801-HR
$388.08

1 0.5 $329.87

 hybex™ Media Storage Bottles
B3000-50 hybex™ Media storage bottle, 50ml w/ st&ard (GL32) blue cap, 10/pk. $133.06 5 2 $113.10

B3000-100-B* hybex™ Media storage bottle, 100ml w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 10/pk. $129.49 8 4 $110.07

B3000-250-B* hybex™ Media storage bottle, 250ml w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 10/pk. $145.82 10 5 $123.95
 

B3000-500-B* hybex™ Media storage bottle, 500ml w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 10/pk. $175.76 12 5.5 $149.39

B3000-1000-B* hybex™ Media storage bottle, 1000ml w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 10/pk.
$217.06

18 8 $184.51

B3000-2000-B* hybex™ Media storage bottle, 2000ml w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 5/pk.
$250.04

18 8 $212.53

B3000-SP-B*
$170.93

12 5.5 $145.29
B3000-5L hybex™ Media storage bottle, 5L w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 1/ea. $260.83 8 4 $221.71

B3000-10L hybex™ Media storage bottle, 10L w/ st&ard (GL45) blue cap, 1/ea. $467.87 10 4.5 $397.69

DryChill™ Ice-free Cooling Block, 96 x 0.2ml

DryChill™ Ice-free Cooling Block, 40 x 1.5/2.0ml

DryChill™ Ice-free Cooling Block, 12 x 15ml

DryChill™ Ice-free Cooling Block, 6 x 50ml

EZ Pack™ Agarose Tablets

A1705 

Benchmark Agarose HR, PCR Grade for DNA fragments between 20 to 800bp, 
100g

hybex™ Media storage bottle, STARTER pk (GL45) blue cap
(Includes 2x100ml, 3x250ml, 3x500ml & 2x1000ml)
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 B3000-CAP* Replacement cap, st&ard blue (GL45), 10/pk. $41.80 1 0.5 $35.53

 

 B3000-CAP-HTC High temperature cap (RED - PBT Plastic /  up to 180C), GL45, 10/pk. $183.81 1 0.5 $156.23
 B3000-RIN Replacement sealing ring, (GL45), 10/pk. $17.74 1 0.5 $15.08

 B3000-CAP2 Replacement cap, st&ard blue (GL32), 10/pk. $41.48 1 0.5 $35.26

 B3000-RIN Replacement sealing ring, (GL45), 10/pk. $17.74 1 0.5 $15.08

 B3000-RIN2 Replacement sealing ring, (GL32), 10/pk. $17.74 1 0.5 $15.08

hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flasks, St&ard

B3110-50 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 50ml, case of 12 $73.79 3 1.4 $62.72

B3110-125 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 125ml, case of 12 $90.17 4 1.8 $76.64
B3110-250 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 250ml, case of 12 $105.13 5 2.3 $89.36

B3110-500 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 500ml, case of 6 $73.53 6 2.7 $62.50

B3110-1000 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 1000ml, case of 6 $112.74 7 3.2 $95.83

B3110-2000 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, 2000ml EACH $34.44 4 1.8 $29.28
hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flasks, Threaded GL45 Screw Cap

B3220-250 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, threaded w/ cap, 250ml, case of 12 $286.38 6 2.7 $243.42

B3220-500 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, threaded w/ cap, 500ml, case of 6 $178.71 7 3.2 $151.90

B3220-1000 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, threaded w/ cap, 1000ml, case of 6 $243.00 8 3.6 $206.55
B3220-2000 hybex™ Erlenmeyer Flask, threaded w/ cap, 2000ml, 1 Each $88.67 4 1.8 $75.37

Accuris™ Instruments
Laboratory Balances
Analytical Models, Series Tx & Dx

W3101A-120 $2,258.33
32 14.5 $1,919.58

W3101A-220 $2,624.50
32 14.5 $2,230.83

W3002A-120 $3,991.72
32 14.5 $3,392.96

W3102A-220 $3,051.77
32 14.5 $2,594.01

W3002A-120ACS $4,388.50
$3,730.22

Analytical Models
W3100-120 Accuris™ Analytical Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.0001grams, 115V $2,218.57 30 13.6 $1,885.78

     * Please replace (-B) w/ (-G) for green caps, (-P) for purple caps, (-W) for white caps, (-Y) for 
yellow caps or (-AS) for assorted caps (2 of each color).

Analytical Balance, series Dx, internal calibration, Graphical Display, 
120gx0.0001g
Analytical Balance, series Dx, internal calibration, Graphical Display, 
220gx0.0001g
Analytical Balance,series Tx, internal calibration, Touch Screen, 
62gx0.00001g /120gx0.0001g
Analytical Balance, series Tx, internal calibration, Touch Screen, 
220gx0.0001g
Accuris AccuCheck Pipette Calibration System (W3002A-120 Balance w/ 
W3110 Anti Evaporation Trap)
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W3100-120-E Accuris™ Analytical Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.0001grams, 230V $2,218.57 30 13.6 $1,885.78

W3100A-120
$2,354.22

30 13.6 $2,001.09

W3100A-120-E
$2,366.50

30 13.6 $2,011.52

W3100-210 Accuris™ Analytical Balance, 210 grams, readability 0.0001grams, 115V $2,576.02 30 13.6 $2,189.61

W3100-210-E Accuris™ Analytical Balance, 210 grams, readability 0.0001grams, 230V $2,576.02 30 13.6 $2,189.61

W3100A-210
$2,730.09

30 13.6 $2,320.57

W3100A-210-E
$2,730.09

30 13.6 $2,320.57

Precision Models

W3200-120 Accuris™ Precision Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.001grams, 115V $1,219.50 13 5.9 $1,036.58

W3200-120-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.001grams, 230V $1,219.50 13 5.9 $1,036.58
W3200-320 Accuris™ Precision Balance, 320 grams, readability 0.001grams, 115V $1,307.01 13 5.9 $1,110.96

W3200-320-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 320 grams, readability 0.001grams, 230V $1,307.01 13 5.9 $1,110.96

W3200-500 Accuris™ Precision Balance, 500 grams, readability 0.001grams, 115V $1,513.40 13 5.9 $1,286.39

W3200-500-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 500 grams, readability 0.001grams, 230V $1,513.40 13 5.9 $1,286.39

W3200-1200 Accuris™ Precision Balance, 1200 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $1,225.73 7 3.2 $1,041.87

W3200-1200-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 1200 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $1,225.73 7 3.2 $1,041.87

W3200-3200 Accuris™ Precision Balance, 3200 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $1,307.01 7 3.2 $1,110.96
W3200-3200-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 3200 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $1,307.01 7 3.2 $1,110.96

W3200-5K Accuris™ Precision Balance, 5000 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $1,801.06 7 3.2 $1,530.90

W3200-5K-E Accuris™ Precision Balance, 5000 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $1,801.06 7 3.2 $1,530.90

Compact Models
W3300-120 Accuris™ Compact Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $353.99 7 3.2 $300.90

W3300-120-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 120 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $353.99 7 3.2 $300.90

W3300-300 Accuris™ Compact Balance, 300 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $412.92 7 3.2 $350.98

W3300-300-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 300 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $412.92 7 3.2 $350.98
W3300-500 Accuris™ Compact Balance, 500 grams, readability 0.01grams, 115V $412.92 7 3.2 $350.98

W3300-500-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 500 grams, readability 0.01grams, 230V $412.92 7 3.2 $350.98

W3300-1200 Accuris™ Compact Balance, 1200 grams, readability 0.1grams,115V $458.82 7 3.2 $390.00

W3300-1200-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 1200 grams, readability 0.1grams, 230V $458.82 7 3.2 $390.00
W3300-5K Accuris™ Compact Balance, 5000 grams, readability 0.1grams, 115V $458.82 7 3.2 $390.00

W3300-5K-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 5000 grams, readability 0.1grams, 230V $458.82 7 3.2 $390.00

W3300-10K Accuris™ Compact Balance, 10000 grams, readability 0.1grams, 115V $616.18 7 3.2 $523.75

W3300-10K-E Accuris™ Compact Balance, 10000 grams, readability 0.1grams, 230V $616.18 7 3.2 $523.75

Accuris™ Analytical Balance w/ internal calibration, 120 grams, readability 
0.0001grams, 115V
Accuris™ Analytical Balance w/ internal calibration, 120 grams, readability 
0.0001grams, 230V

Accuris™ Analytical Balance w/ internal calibration, 210 grams, readability 
0.0001grams, 115V
Accuris™ Analytical Balance w/ internal calibration, 210 grams, readability 
0.0001grams, 230V
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Accessories for Accuris Balances
W3120 Compact Anti Static Ionizer $1,343.84 2 0.9 $1,142.27
W3130 Serial Printer for Accuris Series Dx & Tx balances $737.00 2 0.9 $626.45

W3300-TP $364.00
2 0.9 $309.40

B4000-PA Extra Paper for B4000-P & W3130, 2.25inches X 50Feet (pk. OF 3 ROLLS) $52.35 3 1.4 $44.50

Mini Models

W4000-500 Accuris™ "Mini 500g" Balance, 500 grams/0.1g readability $46.32 1 0.5 $39.37

W4000-100 Accuris™ "Mini 100g" Balance, 100 grams/0.01g readability $51.96 1 0.5 $44.17

Laboratory Balance Calibration Weights, Individual

W1000-100 Accuris™ F1 Grade Calibration Weight, 100g $77.00 1 0.5 $65.45

W1000-200 Accuris™ F1 Grade Calibration Weight, 200g $93.26 1 0.5 $79.27
W1000-500 Accuris™ F1 Grade Calibration Weight, 500g $124.27 2 0.9 $105.63

W1000-1000 Accuris™ F1 Grade Calibration Weight, 1000g $256.91 2 0.9 $218.37

W1005-1 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 1g $17.18 1 0.5 $14.60

W1005-2 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 2g $15.60 1 0.5 $13.26
W1005-5 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 5g $20.75 1 0.5 $17.64

W1005-10 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 10g $20.75 1 0.5 $17.64

W1005-20 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 20g $28.21 1 0.5 $23.98

W1005-50 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 50g $29.71 1 0.5 $25.25
W1005-100 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 100g $37.07 1 0.5 $31.51

W1005-200 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 200g $46.93 1 0.5 $39.89

W1005-500 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 500g $79.89 2 0.9 $67.90

W1005-1000 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 1000g $133.06 2 0.9 $113.10
W1005-2000 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, 2000g $209.05 5 2.3 $177.69

W1000-TF Tweezers for Calibration Weights $42.31 1 0.5 $35.97

Laboratory Balance Calibration Weights, Sets

W1101-6-100
$750.87

2 0.9 $638.24

W1100-200 Accuris™ F1 grade calibration weight set, 23 pcs, 1mg to 200g $618.35 2 0.9 $525.60

W1105-8-50 (NEW)Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight Set, 8 pcs, 1g to 50g  

W1105-12-500 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, Set, 12 pcs, 1g to 500g $272.43 6 2.7 $231.57
W1105-13-1000 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, Set, 13 pcs, 1g to 1000g $338.64 6 2.7 $287.84

W1105-22-200 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, Set, 22 pcs, 1mg to 200g $220.91 6 2.7 $187.77

W1105-21-100 Accuris™ M1 Grade Calibration Weight, Set, 21 pcs, 1mg to 100g $184.05 6 2.7 $156.44
NextPette Pipettes

P7700-1 $310.62 1 0.5 $264.03

Thermal Printer for W3100, W3200, W3300 Balances. Paper Width: 2.25 
inches

Accuris™ Class E2, Calibration set for Analytical Balances, 6 pcs: 1x100mg, 
1x10g, 2x20g, 1x50g, 1x100g

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 0.1 to 1.0ul
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P7700-10 $282.81 1 0.5 $240.39
P7700-20 $282.81 1 0.5 $240.39

P7700-100 $282.81 1 0.5 $240.39

P7700-200 $282.81 1 0.5 $240.39

P7700-1000 $282.81 1 0.5 $240.39
P7700-5M $310.62 1 0.5 $264.03

P7700-10M $310.62 1 0.5 $264.03

P7700-CAR2 NextPette™ Carousel St& $168.64 2 0.9 $143.34

P7700-T10M 10ml Pipette Tips, 100/pk $60.40 1 0.5 $51.34
P7700-T5M 5ml Pipette Tips, 100/pk $27.81 1 0.5 $23.64

NextPette Pipette Starter Kits w/ St&s

P7700-S1 (includes 4 pipettes: P7700-10, -20, -200, -1000, & st& P7700-CAR2) $679.43 3 1.4 $577.51

P7700-S2 (includes 4 pipettes: P7700-200, -1000, -5M, -10M, & st& P7700-CAR2) $706.09 3 1.4 $600.18
Aspire™ Laboratory Aspirator

V0020 Aspire, Laboratory Aspirator w/ single channel flow controller, 115V $1,135.40 9 4.1 $965.09

V0020-E Aspire, Laboratory Aspirator w/ single channel flow controller, 230V $1,135.40 9 4.1 $965.09

 V1002-1SL Optional single channel adapter, extra long (80mm) stainless steel $40.54 1 0.5 $34.46
 V1002-8 Optional eight channel adapter, for use w/ 200ul pipette tips $257.86 1 0.5 $219.18

 V1002-S8 Optional eight channel adapter, fine tip stainless steel $157.12 1 0.5 $133.55

 V1002 H&held vacuum controller w/ single channel adapters $320.47 1 0.5 $272.40

 V0020-F1 Hydrophobic filter, pk/1 ( 1 each included) $35.62 1 0.5 $30.28

 V0020-QD Option quick disconnect kit, includes 2 male/female attachments & silicone tubing
$158.32

1 0.5 $134.57

 V0020-BOT Graduated, PC collection bottle & lid (included) $171.87 1 0.5 $146.09
 V0020-TB Extra tubing set, 1 meter $34.42 1 0.5 $29.26

V0020-SG Silicone O-ring for Aspire PC  Collection Bottle $34.42 1 0.5 $29.26

myGel™ Electrophoresis System

E1101 $691.86 3 1.4 $588.09
E1101-E $723.58 3 1.4 $615.04

E1101-CS1 Gel Casting set for 10.5x6cm gels, includes st&, 2 trays, & 2 combs(22/12 teeth) $53.72 3 1.4 $45.66
E1101-COMB1 Reversible Combs, 22/12 teeth, for E1200-CS1 & E1101-CS1 Casting St&, pk 2 $10.69 1 0.5 $9.09
E1101-CS2 Gel Casting St& for 5x6cm gels, includes 4 trays, & 2 combs (18/10 teeth) $86.86 1 0.5 $73.83
E1101-COMB2 Reversible Combs, 18/10 teeth, for E1101-CS2 Casting St&, pk 2 $13.39 1 0.5 $11.38

E1101-SK
$790.45

4 1.8 $671.88

E1101-SK-E 
$823.38

4 1.8 $699.88

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 0.5 to 10ul
NextPette™ variable volume pipette 2 to 20ul

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 10 to 100ul

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 20 to 200ul

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 100 to 1000ul
NextPette™ variable volume pipette 0.5ml to 5ml

NextPette™ variable volume pipette 1ml to 10ml

myGel Mini Electrophoresis System
myGel Mini Electrophoresis System 230V (includes transformer)

myGel Mini Electrophoresis System Starter Kit (Includes E1101, A1701 & 
W4000-100)
myGel Mini Electrophoresis System Starter Kit (Includes E1101-E, A1701 & 
W4000-100)
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InstaView™ Electrophoresis System

E1201 myGel InstaView™ Complete Electrophoresis System w/ Blue LED Illuminator
$1,135.94

3 1.4 $965.55

E1201-E
$1,200.80

3 1.4 $1,020.68

E1200 myGel InstaView™ Gel Tank w/ Blue LED Illuminator $869.78 3 1.4 $739.32

E1200-E myGel InstaView™ Gel Tank w/ Blue LED Illuminator, 230V input $876.25 3 1.4 $744.81
E1200-PSP myGel InstaView pkage: E1200 & E2301 touch screen power supply $1,394.55 9 4.1 $1,185.37

E1200-PSP-E $1,400.45
9 4.1 $1,190.38

E1200-CS1
$56.03

1 0.5 $47.63

E1101-COMB1 Reversible Combs, 22/12 teeth, for E1200-CS1 & E1101-CS1 Casting St&, pk 2 $10.69 1 0.5 $9.09

E1200-OC Orange filter cover for mini LED transilluminator $46.14 1 0.5 $39.22
myVolt™ Power Supplies
E2100 myVolt™  Mini power supply, 115V $273.03 2 0.9 $232.07
E2100-E myVolt™  Mini power supply, 230V $273.03 2 0.9 $232.07
E2301 myVolt™ Touch power supply, 115V $696.58 4 1.8 $592.09
E2301-E myVolt™ Touch power supply, 230V $696.58 4 1.8 $592.09

SmartDoc™2.0 Smart Phone Imaging & Gel Visualization
E5001-SD Accuris SmartDoc 2.0 Imaging Enclosure $483.10 5 2.3 $410.63

Accuris SmartDoc 2.0 System w/ Blue Light Illumination Base, 115V $856.85 5 2.3 $728.32
Accuris SmartDoc 2.0 System w/ Blue Light Illumination Base, 230V $856.85 5 2.3 $728.32

 E5000-MAT SmartDoc UV Blocking Mat $50.28 1 0.5 $42.74
 E5001-535 SmartDoc b& pass filter, 535nm, for imaging Green Stains on UV transilluminator $145.03 1 0.5 $123.28
 E5001-590 SmartDoc b& pass filter, 590nm, for imaging EtBr on UV transilluminator $145.03 1 0.5 $123.28
 E5001-ORANGE SmartDoc Orange photo filter, for imaging Green Stains on Blue Light Illuminators $32.41 1 0.5 $27.55
 E5001-UVBLOCK SmartDoc b& UV Blocking Filter, optimized for use w/ E3100 transilluminator $58.68 1 0.5 $49.88
 E5001-OC Orange viewing cover $33.59 1 0.5 $28.55
UV Transilluminators

E3000 Accuris™ UV Transilluminator $1,529.19 10 4.5 $1,299.81

E3000-E Accuris™ UV Transilluminator, 230V input $1,529.19 10 4.5 $1,299.81

E3100 Accuris MyView™ Compact UV Transilluminator $828.68 4.5 2.0 $704.38
E3100-E Accuris MyView™ Compact UV Transilluminator, 230V $828.68 4.5 2.0 $704.38

E3200 Accuris™ UV Transilluminator, 21x26cm, Variable Intensity, 115V $1,281.25 8 3.6 $1,089.06

E3200-E Accuris™ UV Transilluminator, 21x26cm, Variable Intensity, 230V $1,281.25 8 3.6 $1,089.06

SmartBlue™ Blue Light Transilluminator

myGel InstaView™ Complete Electrophoresis System w/ Blue LED 
Illuminator, 230V input (includes transformer)

myGel InstaView pkage: E1200 & E2301 touch screen power supply, 230V 
input

Extra casting set for 10.5x10cm & 10.5x6cm gels.  Includes st&, trays, E1101-
COMB1 double-sided combs

E5001-SDB             

E5001-SDB-E          
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E4101 SmartBlue™ Mini Transilluminator $508.97 2 0.9 $432.62
E4101-E SmartBlue™ Mini Transilluminator, 230V input $508.97 2 0.9 $432.62

E4000 SmartBlue™ Transilluminator $692.10 6 2.7 $588.29

E4000-E SmartBlue™ Transilluminator, 230V input $692.10 6 2.7 $588.29

E4000-AC SmartBlue™ Replacement Amber Cover $46.63 1 0.5 $39.64
SmartBlue Viewing Glass

E4000-VG1 SmartBlue Viewing Glasses $55.61 0.5 0.2 $47.27

SmartGlow™ Reagents
E4500-LD SmartGlow™ Loading Dye w/ Safe Green Stain, 1.0ml $129.35 1 0.5 $109.95

E4500-PS SmartGlow™ Safe Green Pre Stain, 1.0ml $129.35 1 0.5 $109.95

QuickSilver™ Powdered Buffer Packs

EB1000 QuickSilver TAE Buffer Powder, 100 pouches $284.72 3 1.4 $242.01
EB1100 QuickSilver Tris-Glycine-SDS Buffer Powder, 50 pouches $202.34 3 1.4 $171.98

EB1200 QuickSilver PBS Buffer Powder, 100 pouches $181.07 3 1.4 $153.91

EB1201 QuickSilver PBS-T Buffer Powder, 100 pouches $181.07 3 1.4 $153.91

EB1202 QuickSilver TBS Buffer Powder, 100 pouches $253.55 3 1.4 $215.52
EB1203 QuickSilver TBS-T Buffer Powder, 100 pouches $253.55 3 1.4 $215.52

Accuris™ PCR Reagents

PR1000-S Accuris Taq Polymerase, sample, 50 units $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50
PR1000-500 Accuris Taq Polymerase, 500 units $111.56 2 0.9 $94.83

PR1000-1000 Accuris Taq Polymerase, 1000 units $179.94 2 0.9 $152.95

PR1000-6000 Accuris Taq Polymerase, 6000 units $918.89 2 0.9 $781.06

PR1001-S Accuris Taq Master Mix, 2X conc., sample, 5 reactions $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50
PR1001-200 Accuris Taq Master Mix, 2X conc., 200 reactions $93.79 2 0.9 $79.73

PR1001-1000 Accuris Taq Master Mix, 2X conc., 1000 reactions $392.95 2 0.9 $334.01

PR1001-R-S Accuris Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., sample, 5 reactions $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1001-R-200 Accuris Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., 200 reactions $95.09 2 0.9 $80.82
PR1001-R-1000 Accuris Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., 1000 reactions $392.95 2 0.9 $334.01

PR1000-HS-S Accuris Hot Start Taq, sample, 50 units $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1000-HS-500 Accuris Hot Start Taq, 500 units $231.96 2 0.9 $197.16

PR1000-HS-1000 Accuris Hot Start Taq, 1000 units $400.49 2 0.9 $340.41
PR1000-HS-6000 Accuris Hot Start Taq, 6000 units $1,932.86 2 0.9 $1,642.94

PR1001-HS-S Accuris Hot Start Taq Mastermix, sample, 5 reactions $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1001-HS-200 Accuris Hot Start Taq Master Mix, 2X conc., 200 reactions $173.59 2 0.9 $147.55

PR1001-HS-1000 Accuris Hot Start Taq Master Mix, 2X conc., 1000 reactions $709.76 2 0.9 $603.30

Reagent products, such as PCR Reagents, DNA & Protein Ladders, Buffers, & Quantification Kits cannot 
be returned for credit due to their perishable nature

Reagent products, such as PCR Reagents, DNA & Protein Ladders, Buffers, & Quantification Kits cannot 
be returned for credit due to their perishable nature
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PR1001-HSR-S Accuris Hot Start Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., sample, 5 reactions $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50
PR1001-HSR-200 Accuris Hot Start Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., 200 reactions $173.59 2 0.9 $147.55

PR1001-HSR-1000Accuris Hot Start Taq Master Mix Red Dye, 2X conc., 1000 reactions $709.76 2 0.9 $603.30

PR1000-HF-S Accuris High Fidelity DNA Polymerase, sample, 20 units $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1000-HF-200 Accuris High Fidelity DNA Polymerase, 200 units $174.88 2 0.9 $148.65

PR1000-HF-1000 Accuris High Fidelity DNA Polymerase, 1000 units $651.50 2 0.9 $553.78

PR1001-HF-S Accuris High Fidelity PCR Master Mix, sample, 5 rxns $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1001-HF-200 Accuris High Fidelity Master Mix, 200 rxns $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55

PR1001-HF-500 Accuris High Fidelity Master Mix, 500 rxns $419.55 2 0.9 $356.61

PR1001-HFHS-S Accuris High Fidelity Hot Start Master Mix, sample, 5 rxns $7.65 2 0.9 $6.50

PR1001-HFHS-200Accuris High Fidelity Hot Start Master Mix, 200 rxns $186.30 2 0.9 $158.35

PR1001-HFHS-500Accuris High Fidelity Hot Start Master Mix, 500 rxns $419.55 2 0.9 $356.61
PR1100-S Accuris One-Step RT-PCR kit, sample 10 reactions $64.61 2 0.9 $54.92
PR1100-50 Accuris One-Step RT-PCR kit, 50 reactions $304.21 2 0.9 $258.58
PR1100-100 Accuris One-Step RT-PCR kit, 100 reactions $548.77 2 0.9 $466.45

PR1300-MG-S Accuris 1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit, Sample, 8 reactions $10.12 2 0.9 $8.60
PR1300-MG-80 Accuris 1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit, 80 Reactions $148.28 2 0.9 $126.04

PR1300-MG-400 Accuris 1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit, 400 Reactions $646.44 2 0.9 $549.48

PR1400-FE-S Accuris Fast Extraction PCR Kit Sample 16 reactions $26.66 2 0.9 $22.66

PR1400-FE-100 Accuris Fast Extraction PCR Kit 100 reactions $127.53 2 0.9 $108.40
PR1400-FE-400 Accuris Fast Extraction PCR Kit 400 reactions $437.23 2 0.9 $371.64

PR1400-FLS-S Accuris Fast Extraction Lysis Solution 16 reactions $13.33 2 0.9 $11.33

PR1400-FLS-100 Accuris Fast Extraction Lysis Solution 100 reactions $69.47 2 0.9 $59.05

PR1400-FLS-400 Accuris Fast Extraction Lysis Solution 400 reactions $234.61 2 0.9 $199.42

PR2000-N-S
$13.89

2 0.9 $11.81

PR2000-N-100 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, No Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12
PR2000-N-500 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, No Rox qPCR Mix, 500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40

PR2000-N-1000 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, No Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2000-L-S
$13.89

2 0.9 $11.81

PR2000-L-100 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12

PR2000-L-500 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40

PR2000-L-1000 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2000-H-S
$13.89

2 0.9 $11.81

PR2000-H-100 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, High Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12

Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, No Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 
reactions

Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, Low Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 
reactions

Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, High Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 
reactions
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PR2000-H-500 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye,High Rox qPCR Mix, 500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40
PR2000-H-1000 Accuris qMAX Green, w/ blue tracking dye, High Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2001-N-S Accuris qMAX Probe, No Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 reactions $13.89 2 0.9 $11.81

PR2001-N-100 Accuris qMAX Probe, No Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12

PR2001-N-500 Accuris qMAX Probe, No Rox qPCR Mix,  500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40
PR2001-N-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe No Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2001-L-S Accuris qMAX Probe, Low Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 reactions $13.89 2 0.9 $11.81

PR2001-L-100 Accuris qMAX Probe, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12

PR2001-L-500 Accuris qMAX Probe, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40

PR2001-L-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe, Low Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2001-H-S Accuris qMAX Probe, High Rox qPCR Mix, sample, 20 reactions $13.89 2 0.9 $11.81

PR2001-H-100 Accuris qMAX Probe, High Rox qPCR Mix, 100 reactions $83.67 2 0.9 $71.12

PR2001-H-500 Accuris qMAX Probe, High Rox qPCR Mix, 500 reactions $366.35 2 0.9 $311.40

PR2001-H-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe, High Rox qPCR Mix, 1000 reactions $671.75 2 0.9 $570.99

PR2100-C-S Accuris qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit, sample, 5 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21

PR2100-C-25 Accuris qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit, 25 reactions $131.81 2 0.9 $112.04

PR2100-C-100 Accuris qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit, 100 reactions $463.91 2 0.9 $394.33

PR2100-C-250 Accuris qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit, 250 reactions $1,100.13 2 0.9 $935.11

PR2110-S Accuris qMAX First Str& cDNA Synthesis Flex Kit, sample, 5 reactions $12.71 2 0.9 $10.80

PR2110-50 Accuris qMAX First Str& cDNA Synthesis Flex Kit, 50 reactions $112.86 2 0.9 $95.93

PR2110-200 Accuris qMAX First Str& cDNA Synthesis Flex Kit, 200 reactions $454.98 2 0.9 $386.73

PR2120-N-S Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2120-N-100 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit,No Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55
PR2120-N-500 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2120-N-1000 $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91
PR2120-L-S Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2120-L-100 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55
PR2120-L-500 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2120-L-1000 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 1000 reactions $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91
PR2120-H-S Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2120-H-100 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55
PR2120-H-500 Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2120-H-1000 $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91
PR2121-N-S Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2121-N-100 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55

Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 1000 reactions  

Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 1000 reactions  
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PR2121-N-500 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2121-N-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 1000 reactions  $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91
PR2121-L-S Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2121-L-100 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55
PR2121-L-500 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2121-L-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, Low Rox, 1000 reactions $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91
PR2121-H-S Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, sample 20 reactions $20.25 2 0.9 $17.21
PR2121-H-100 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 100 reactions $188.88 2 0.9 $160.55
PR2121-H-500 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 500 reactions $821.32 2 0.9 $698.13
PR2121-H-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, High Rox, 1000 reactions  $1,505.78 2 0.9 $1,279.91

PR2122-N-S $21.05
2 0.9 $17.89

PR2122-N-100 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step Multiplex  RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 100 reactions $196.44 2 0.9 $166.98
PR2122-N-500 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step Multiplex  RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 500 reactions $854.18 2 0.9 $726.05
PR2122-N-1000 Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step Multiplex  RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, 1000 reactions  $1,566.01 2 0.9 $1,331.11
PR3040-M-1 40mM dNTP Mix (10mM/20µmol each), 0.5ml $44.37 2 0.9 $37.71
PR3040-M-4 40mM dNTP Mix (10mM/80µm each), 2ml $164.76 2 0.9 $140.05

PR3101-S-1 $152.05 2 0.9 $129.25

PR3101-S-4 100mM dNTP Set, dATP, dGTP, dTTP, dCTP, 1ml/100µmol of each $545.00 2 0.9 $463.25

Accuris Electrophoresis Ladders
PR4005-100 Accuris SmartCheck™ 50bp DNA Ladder, 500ul / 100 lanes $43.40 1 0.5 $36.89
PR4005-500 Accuris SmartCheck™ 50bp DNA Ladder, 5 x 500ul / 500 lanes $194.27 1 0.5 $165.13
PR4010-100 Accuris SmartCheck™ 100bp DNA Ladder, 500ul / 100 lanes $43.40 1 0.5 $36.89
PR4010-500 Accuris SmartCheck™ 100bp DNA Ladder, 5 x 500ul / 500 lanes $194.27 1 0.5 $165.13
PR4100-100 Accuris SmartCheck™ 1kb DNA Ladder, 500ul / 100 lanes $43.40 1 0.5 $36.89
PR4100-500 Accuris SmartCheck™ 1kb DNA Ladder, 5 x 500ul / 500 lanes $194.27 1 0.5 $165.13
PR5010-TC (Discontinued)SmartCheck™ Tri-color Protein Marker, 10 b&s 9-180 kDA, 2x250ul 1 0.5 $0.00

PR5013-TC $191.90
1 0.5 $163.11

Accuris qPCR Bulk Reagent Distributor Pricing
PR2000-N-25BLK Accuris qMAX Green, No ROX, 2500 reactions (1x25ml) $1,220.09 2 0.9 $1,037.07
PR2000-N-50BLK Accuris qMAX Green, No ROX, 5000 reactions (1x50ml) $2,196.16 2 0.9 $1,866.73
PR2001-N-25BLK Accuris qMAX Probe, No ROX, 2500 reactions (1x25ml) $1,220.09 2 0.9 $1,037.07
PR2001-N-50BLK Accuris qMAX Probe, No ROX, 5000 reactions  (1x50ml) $2,196.16 2 0.9 $1,866.73

Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step Multiplex  RT-qPCR Kit, No Rox, sample 20 
reactions

100mM dNTP Set, dATP, dGTP, dTTP, dCTP, 250µl /25µmol of each  

***NOTE****  SAMPLE QUANTITIES ARE FOR PRODUCT EVALUATION, WE 
CAN ONLY SHIP ONE SAMPLE PER ITEM, PER ORDER

Reagent products, such as PCR Reagents, DNA & Protein Ladders, Buffers, & Quantification Kits cannot 
be returned for credit due to their perishable nature

SmartCheck™ Tri-color Extended Range Plus Protein Marker, 13 b&s 9-245 kDA, 
2x250ul

Reagent products, such as PCR Reagents, DNA & Protein Ladders, Buffers, & Quantification Kits cannot 
be returned for credit due to their perishable nature
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Low Rox & High Rox formulations are available for compatibility w/ all br&s of qPCR cyclers.  Please specify when ordering.  

PR2120-N-25BLK $2,902.15
2 0.9 $2,466.83

PR2120-N-50BLK $5,152.80
2 0.9 $4,379.88

PR2121-N-25BLK $2,902.15
2 0.9 $2,466.83

PR2121-N-50BLK $5,152.80
2 0.9 $4,379.88

PR2122-N-25BLK $3,020.61
2 0.9 $2,567.52

PR2122-N-50BLK $5,437.09
2 0.9 $4,621.53

Low Rox & High Rox formulations are available for compatibility w/ all br&s of qPCR cyclers.  Please specify when ordering.  

Accuris™ MR9600 Microplate Reader 
MR9600 SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader, for 96 Well Plates, 115V $7,280.78 25 11.4 $6,188.66

MR9600-E SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader, for 96 Well Plates, 230V $7,280.78 25 11.4 $6,188.66
MR9600-T SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader w/ Incubation, 115V $7,750.68 25 11.4 $6,588.07
MR9600-T-E SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader, w/ incubation, 230V $7,750.68 25 11.4 $6,588.07
Accuris™ MR9600 Microplate Reader Accessories

MR9600-PC SmartReader PC Software for MR9600 & MR9600-T     $340.33 5 2.3 $289.28

MR9600-TP Thermal Printer for MR-9600 $387.53 5 2.3 $329.40
MR9600-PA Extra paper rolls for MR9600-TP printer, pk/4 $36.96 1 0.5 $31.42
MR9600-340 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 340 nm $325.11 1 0.5 $276.35
MR9600-370 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 370 nm $325.11 1 0.5 $276.35
MR9600-380 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 380 nm $325.11 1 0.5 $276.35
MR9600-405 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 405 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-415 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 415 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-420 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 420 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-450 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 450 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-470 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 470 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-492 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 492 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-510 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 510 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-520 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 520 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-532 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 532 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-540 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 540 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74

Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 2500 reactions (1x25ml, 
2x1.25ml)

Accuris qMAX Green One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 5000 reactions (1x50ml, 
4x1.25ml)

Accuris qMAX Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 2500 reactions (1x25ml, 
2x1.25ml)

Accuris qMAX One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 5000 reactions (1x50ml, 
4x1.25ml)

Accuris qMAX Multiplex One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 2500 reactions (1x25ml, 
2x1.25ml)

Accuris qMAX Multiplex One-Step RT-qPCR Kit, No ROX, 5000 reactions (1x50ml, 
4x1.25ml)
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MR9600-546 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 546 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-560 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 560 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-562 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 562 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-570 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 570 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-578 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 578 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-590 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 590 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-595 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 595 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-600 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 600 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-620 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 620 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-630 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 630 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-650 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 650 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-663 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 663 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-665 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 665 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-680 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 680 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-690 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 690 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-700 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 700 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74
MR9600-750 Filter for Accuris Microplate Reader, 750 nm $244.40 1 0.5 $207.74

Accuris™ MR9600 Microplate Reader Accessories

MR9600-CAL Calibration plate for MR9600 SmartReader 96 $2,802.80 1 0.5 $2,400.00
Accuris MR9600 + MW9600 Microplate Reader & Microplate Washer Bundle
MR9600-BND MR9600 & MW9600, does not include 8 or 12 channel manifold for MW9600 $11,247.61 51 23.0 $9,560.47

MW9600-12CM 12-Channel Manifold $404.48 1 0.5 $343.81
MW9600-8CM 8-Channel manifold $367.08 1 0.5 $312.02
Accuris™ MR9610 UV-Vis Microplate Reader 

MR9610 SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader, 115V $16,534.06 33 15.0 $14,880.65
MR9610-E SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader, 230V $16,534.06 33 15.0 $14,880.65
Accuris™ MR9611 UV-Vis Microplate Reader w/ Cuvette Port 

MR9611 SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader w/ Cuvette Port, 115V $17,577.31 33 15.0 $15,819.58
MR9611-E SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader w/ Cuvette Port, 230V $17,577.31 33 15.0 $15,819.58
Accuris™ MR9610/MR9611 Accessories
MR9610-SDP SmartDrop™ Accessory Plate for MR9610 $4,021.16 2.2 1.0 $3,417.99
MR9610-PC SmartReader™ UV-Vis PC Software $470.24 0 0.0 $399.70
MR9610-CAL Calibration Plate for MR9610/MR9611 SmartReader™ UV-Vis $3,400.80 $2,890.68

MR9620 SmartReader™ MultiMode Plate Reader, 115V $26,344.03 154 70 $25,026.83

MR9620-E SmartReader™ MultiMode Plate Reader, 230V $26,344.03 154 70 $25,026.83
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MR9620-AIM1 Automatic Injection Module for MR9620, set of 1 $6,525.64 14.5 7 $6,199.35

MR9620-AIM2 Automatic Injection Module for MR9620, set of 2 $11,525.51 16.5 8 $10,949.24

MR9610-SDP SmartDrop Accesory Plate for UV-Range Microplate Readers $4,021.16 2.2 1 $3,820.10

MR9620-PC SmartReader™ PC Software (Research Version) $461.02 N/A N/A $437.97

MR9620-CFR SmartReader™ PC Security Software (21 CFR Part 11 Compliant) $2,195.34 N/A N/A $2,085.57

MR9620-FM Customized Fluorescent Filter Module for MR9620 $1,590.00 1 0.3 $1,510.50

Accuris SmartWasher™ 96 Microplate Washer

MW9600
$5,609.72

26 11.8 $4,768.26

MW9600-E
$5,609.72

26 11.8 $4,768.26

MW9600-12CM 12-Channel Manifold $404.48 1 0.5 $343.81

MW9600-8CM 8-Channel manifold $367.08 1 0.5 $312.02
MW9600-WSHB Wash bottle assembly (1 bottle w/ cap & tubing) $187.25 2 0.9 $159.17

MW9600-WSTB Waste bottle assembly (1 bottle w/ cap & tubing) $187.25 2 0.9 $159.17

SmartSeal™  Semi-Automated Plate Sealer
MS1000 SmartSeal™ Semi-Automated Microplate Sealer, 115V $5,257.12 17 7.7 $4,468.55
MS1000-E SmartSeal™ Semi-Automated Microplate Sealer, 230V $5,257.12 17 7.7 $4,468.55
MS1000-F1 Foil heat seals, peelable for PP plates, 100/pk $101.35 1 0.5 $86.15

MS1000-F2 $166.29
1 0.5 $141.35

MS1000-PCR1 Optically clear heat sealing film for qPCR, Peelable, for most plate types, 100/pk $166.29 1 0.5 $141.35
MS1000-PCR2 Optically clear heat sealing film for qPCR, Strong Bond, for PP plates, 100/pk $166.29 1 0.5 $141.35

MS1000-PCR3 Optically clear heat sealing film for qPCR, Pierceable, for most plate types, 100/pk $166.29
1 0.5 $141.35

Accuris QuadCount Automated Cell Counter

E7500 QuadCount™  Automated Cell Counter, 115V $4,694.35 14 12.0 $4,224.91

E7500-E QuadCount™  Automated Cell Counter, 230V $4,694.35 14 12.0 $4,224.91
Accuris QuadCount Consumables

E7500-S1 QuadSlides for QuadCount Cell Counter, pk of 50 $184.66 1 0.5 $156.96

E7500-STS1 $309.87 1 0.5 $263.39
E7500-BS Barcode Scanner for QuadCount™, pk of 1 $316.86 1 0.5 $269.33

Accuris IsoPure Automated Purification Systems
AP1024 IsoPure™ 24, Automated Purification System, 115V $51,617.93 204 94.0 $46,456.14
AP1024-E IsoPure™ 24, Automated Purification System, 230V $51,598.18 204 94.0 $46,438.36
AP1096 IsoPure™ 96, Automated Purification System, 115V $49,376.25 204 94.0 $44,438.63
AP1096-E IsoPure™ 96, Automated Purification System, 230V $49,376.25 204 94.0 $44,438.63

SmartWasher™ 96 Microplate Washer for 96 Well Plates, manifolds not 
included, 115V
SmartWasher™ 96 Microplate Washer for 96 Well Plates, manifolds not 
included, 230V

Foil heat seals, strong bonding for cold storage (-200 to 110C) & DMSO, for PP 
plates, 100/pk

St&ard Test Slide for QuadCount, pk of 1  
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AP1016 IsoPure™ Mini, Automated Purification System, 115V $11,026.81 22 10.0 $9,924.13
AP1016-E IsoPure™ Mini, Automated Purification System, 230V $11,026.81 22 10.0 $9,924.13

AP1016-DC IsoPURE Mini Demo Case $532.95 15 6.8 $479.66

IsoPure Accessories & Consumables
AP1096-DWP 96 deep well plates for IsoPure™, cs 50 $274.44 11 5.0 $233.28
AP1096-TC Tip Comb for IsoPure™ 96, cs 50 $274.44 10 4.5 $233.28
AP1096-ELP 96 well elution plates for IsoPure™, cs 100 $522.75 15 6.8 $444.34
AP1024-DWP IsoPURE™ 24 14.6mL Deep Well Plate, 24/pk $240.59 11 5.0 $204.51
AP1024-TC IsoPURE™ 24 Tip Combs, 25/pk $230.23 10 4.5 $195.70
AP1016-6W 6-well reagent vessel for IsoPure Mini, cs 100 $137.67 5 2.3 $117.02
AP1016-MC 8-place magnetic tip comb for IsoPure Mini, cs 50 $73.18 5 2.3 $62.20
AP1016-ASR Aluminum Sample Rack for AP1016-6W reagent vessels $527.44 1.5 0.7 $448.33

AP1016-TAB &roid tablet preloaded w/ IsoPure™ Mini app  $277.10 1.5 0.7 $235.53
Accuris™ SmartDrop Nano Spectrophotometers

NS1000 SmartDrop™ L Nano Spectrophotometer, 115V $6,813.35 20.9 9.5 $6,132.02
NS1000-E SmartDrop™ L Nano Spectrophotometer, 230V $6,813.35 20.9 9.5 $6,132.02
NS1010 SmartDrop™ X Nano Spectrophotometer, 115V $12,601.42 20.9 9.5 $11,341.28
NS1010-E SmartDrop™ X Nano Spectrophotometer, 230V $12,601.42 20.9 9.5 $11,341.28
NS1020 SmartDrop™ XF Nano Spectrophotometer, 115V $14,894.67 26 11.8 $13,405.21
NS1020-E SmartDrop™ XF Nano Spectrophotometer, 230V $14,894.67 26 11.8 $13,405.21
Accuris SmartDrop Accessories

NS1000-C Additional St&ard-Size Cuvettes, pk of 2 $61.60 2 0.9 $55.44
NS1000-PA Extra paper roll for SmartDrop internal printer, Pk 3 $45.44 1 0.5 $40.90
NS1000-RS SmartDrop pedestal reconditioning solution, 1.0 ml $106.08 1 0.5 $95.47
Accuris™ Smart-Q Fluorometers 

F1001 Accuris™ Smart-Q™ 100 Fluorometer for single samples, 115V $4,384.83 20 9 $4,165.59

F1001-E Accuris™ Smart-Q™ 100 Fluorometer for single samples, 230V $4,384.83 20 9 $4,165.59

F1008 Accuris™ Smart-Q™ 800 Fluorometer for 8-channel, 115V $7,229.83 22 10 $6,868.33

F1008-E Accuris™ Smart-Q™ 800 Fluorometer for 8-chanel, 230V $7,229.83 22 10 $6,868.33
Accuris Smart-Q Accessories 

F1001-T 0.5mL Fluorescence Detection Tubes, pk of 250 $61.04 2.2 1 $54.93

F1008-T Smart-Q™ 800 Assay Tubes, pk of 1000 $103.53 2.2 1 $88.00

F1008-T-8 Smart-Q™ 800 Assay Tube Strips, pk of 120 $157.56 2.2 1 $133.93

F1000-HS-100 High Sensitivity dsDNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $135.24 2.2 1 $114.95

F1000-HS1-100 1X High Sensitivity dsDNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $139.05 2.2 1 $118.19

F1000-BR-100 Broad Range dsDNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $134.93 2.2 1 $114.69
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F1000-BR1-100 1X Broad Range dsDNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $139.05 2.2 1 $118.19

F1000-SD-100 ssDNA Quantification Kit, 100 Assays $135.24 2.2 1 $114.95

F1000-RHS-100 High Sensitivity RNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $135.24 2.2 1 $114.95

F1000-RBR-100 Broad Range RNA Quantification Kit, 100 assays $135.24 2.2 1 $114.95
AutoMATE Pipetting 

MP9604 AutoMATE™ 96 Channel Pipetting Station, 115V (head not included) $17,254.00 90 40 $16,391.30

MP9604-E AutoMATE™ 96 Channel Pipetting Station, 230V (head not included) $17,254.00 90 40 $16,391.30

MP9600-20PH Pipetting head for AutoMATE™, 1-20ul $8,353.99 15 7 $7,936.29

MP9600-200PH Pipetting head for AutoMATE™, 5-200ul $8,353.99 15 7 $7,936.29

MP9600-1000PH Pipetting head for AutoMATE™, 100-1000ul $9,391.42 15 7 $8,921.84

MP9600-A-384 Adapter for 384-well dispensing $436.81 $414.97
AutoMATE Pipetting Accessories

MP96-T20-LR AutoMATE™ Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 20ul Low Retention, 24/cs $331.45 11 5 $298.31

MP96-T20-LRFS $464.48
11 5 $418.03

MP96-T200-LR AutoMATE™ Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 200ul Low Retention, 24/cs $304.85 11 5 $274.36

MP96-T200-LRFS $464.48
11 5 $418.03

MP96-T1000-LR AutoMATE™ Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 1000ul Low Retention, 16/cs $298.20 11 5 $268.38

MP96-T1000-LRFS $331.45
11 5 $298.31

MP96-RSV-5 AutoMATE™ Reagent reservoir, 195mL, pk of 5 $25.00 5 2 $22.50

Effective 01.01.26, Subject to Change w/out notice.All Prices in US Dollars

AutoMATE™ STERILE Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 20ul Filtered, Low Retention, 
24/cs

AutoMATE™ STERILE Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 200ul Filtered, Low Retention, 
24/cs

AutoMATE™ STERILE Pipette tips, racked 96 well, 1000ul Filtered, Low Retention, 
16/cs
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NO MINIMUM ORDER OR DROP SHIP FEES (USA ONLY)  (effective July 15, 2025) 

Hermle CentrifugesSubject to Change w/out notice.

Item No. Description List Price Wt (lbs) MAP

Z206A Compact Centrifuge
Z206-A Z206-A Centrifuge, 120V  $2,760.65 29 13.0  $2,429.38 
Z206-A-E Z206-A Centrifuge, 230V  $2,760.65 29 13.0  $2,429.38 
Z206-1215 12 x 15ml rotor (for Z206-A only)  $875.23 4 1.9  $770.20 
C3100-ADP 5-7ml adapter for 15ml rotor, 8/pk $132.27 5 2.2  $116.40 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.67 
Z206-0650 6 x 50ml rotor (for Z206-A only)  $1,182.36 4 2.0  $1,040.47 
Z206-50-A15 15ml adapter (conical or round) for 50ml PP rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 10 4.4  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57 7ml round adapter for 50ml PP  rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 10 4.4  $141.97 
Z206-50-A5C Cushion for 5ml tube in Z206-50-A57 adapter, 6/pk  $55.53 1 0.5  $48.86 
Z206-1820 18 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor (for Z206-A only)  $645.42 1 0.4  $567.97 
Z206-0605 6 x 5ml swing out rotor (for Z206-A only)  $920.37 2 1.0  $809.92 

Z207-A Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml rotor
Z207-A Z207-A Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 120V  $2,786.00 30 14.0  $2,451.68 
Z207-A-E Z207-A Clinical Centrifuge w/ 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor, 230V  $2,786.00 30 14.0  $2,451.68 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 

Z207-A-CMB Compact Centrifuge w/ Combination Rotor
Z207-A-CMB Compact Centrifuge w/ Combination Rotor, 120V  $2,544.58 29 13.0  $2,239.23 
Z207-A-CMB-E Compact Centrifuge w/ Combination Rotor, 230V  $2,544.58 29 13.0  $2,239.23 

Z167-M Microcentrifuge
Z167-M Z167M microcentrifuge, includes 18 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor 120V  $2,773.39 22 10.0  $2,440.58 
Z167-M-E Z167M microcentrifuge, includes 18 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor 230V  $2,773.39 22 10.0  $2,440.58 

Z207-M Microcentrifuge
Z207-M Z207M microcentrifuge, 120V  $3,350.55 22 10.0  $2,948.48 
Z207-M-E Z207M microcentrifuge, 230V  $3,350.55 22 10.0  $2,948.48 

Wt 
(kg)
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Z207-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed  (for Z207-M only)  $940.03 3 1.5  $827.23 
Z207-24SC 24 x 1.5/2.0ml Spin column rotor  (for Z207-M only)  $916.46 3 1.5  $806.48 
Z207-3202 4 x 8 PCR strip rotor (for Z207-M only)  $888.19 3 1.5  $781.61 

Z207-H Compact Hematocrit Centrifuge
Z207-H Compact Hematocrit Centrifuge, 120V  $3,518.13 29 13.0  $3,095.95 
Z207-H-E Compact Hematocrit Centrifuge, 230V  $3,518.13 29 13.0  $3,095.95 
Z207-HEM-RD Capillary Reading Disc  $190.10 1 0.5  $167.29 

Z216-M and Z216-MK Microcentrifuges
Z216-M Z216 M MicroCentrifuge, 120V  $3,556.56 44 20.0  $3,129.77 
Z216-M-E Z216 M MicroCentrifuge, 230V  $3,556.56 44 20.0  $3,129.77 
Z216-MK Z216 MK Refrigerated MicroCentrifuge, 120V  $7,297.23 90 41.0  $6,421.56 
Z216-MK-E Z216 MK Refrigerated MicroCentrifuge, 230V  $7,297.23 90 41.0  $6,421.56 
Z216-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor hermetically sealed (for Z216 series only)  $998.04 3 1.5  $878.27 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 

Z216-2420S  $1,832.31 6 2.5  $1,612.43 
Z216-3020H 30 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor (for Z216 series only)  $1,299.99 4 1.8  $1,144.00 
Z216-4420 44 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  (for Z216 series only)  $1,103.43 3 1.2  $971.02 
Z216-24SC 24 x 2.0ml spin column kit (for Z216 series only)  $1,307.67 4 1.6  $1,150.75 
Z216-1205 12 x 5ml rotor   (for Z216 series only)  $1,249.85 3 1.5  $1,099.87 
Z216-05-C10 1.0 ml Cryotube adapter for 5ml reaction tube rotor, 6/pk  $247.63 1 0.5  $217.91 
Z216-05-C18 1.8 ml Cryotube adapter for 5ml reaction tube rotor, 6/pk  $247.63 1 0.5  $217.91 
Z216-3202 4 x pcr rotor, Hermetically Sealed (for Z216 series only)  $1,326.90 2 1.0  $1,167.67 
Z216-24HEM 24 x Hematocrit rotor  (Z216-M only)  $971.13 2 1.0  $854.60 
Z216-1220H 12 x HLA/1.5/2.0ml swing out rotor  (Z216-M only)  $1,032.66 4 2.0  $908.74 

Z287-A Compact Universal Centrifuge
Z287-A-E Hermle Z287-A Compact Universal Centrifuge, 230V  $4,052.39 45 20.0  $3,566.10 
Z287-A Hermle Z287-A Compact Universal Centrifuge, 120V  $4,052.39 45 20.0  $3,566.10 
Z287-0450H 4 x 50ml conical swing out rotor for Z287-A  $1,665.22 1 0.5  $1,465.39 

COMBI-Rotor 24 x 1.5/2.0ml & 4 x PCR strips w/ Quick-Lock lid (for Z216 series 
only)
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Z326-50-B15 15ml round Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $193.61 1 0.5  $170.38 
Z287-0430H 4 x 30ml skirted swing out rotor for Z287-A  $1,536.07 1 0.5  $1,351.74 
Z287-0810H 8 x 10ml swing out rotor for Z287-A  $1,536.07 7 3.2  $1,351.74 
Z287-0810-A10 Spare 10ml holders for Z287-0810H rotor, 2/pk  $126.47 1 0.5  $111.29 
Z287-0810-A7 5/7ml holders for Z287-0810H rotor, 2/pk  $126.47 1 0.5  $111.29 
Z287-02MP 2 x microplate swing out rotor for Z287-A  $2,181.49 7 3.2  $1,919.71 
Z287-0650 6 x 50ml conical fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $1,019.80 7 3.2  $897.42 
Z287-1215 12 x 15ml fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $1,019.80 7 3.2  $897.42 
C3100-ADP 5-7ml adapter for 15ml rotor, 8/pk $132.27 1 0.5  $116.40 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 1 0.5  $59.67 
Z287-0815 8 x 15ml fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $890.65 7 3.2  $783.77 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z287-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $839.03 5 2.2  $738.35 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.42 1 0.5  $25.89 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z287-24SC 24 x 2.0ml spin column fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $1,043.97 5 2.2  $918.69 
Z287-1820 18 x 1.5/2.0ml fixed angle rotor for Z287-A  $761.61 1 0.4  $670.22 
Z287-24HEM 24 - place hematocrit tube rotor for Z287-A  $987.51 5 2.2  $869.01 

Z307 Universal Centrifuge
Z307 Z307 Universal Centrifuge, 120V  $4,794.51 72 32.5  $4,219.17 
Z307-E Z307 Universal Centrifuge, 230V  $4,794.51 72 32.5  $4,219.17 
Z327-200 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, w/ 4 buckets  $3,158.74 7 3.2  $2,779.69 
Z327-200-AC 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, no buckets  $1,934.73 5 2.2  $1,702.56 
Z327-200-BUK 200ml Round bucket for Z327-200-AC, 2/pk  $821.27 2 1.0  $722.72 
Z327-200-LID Hermetically sealed lids for round bucket Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $169.22 1 0.5  $148.91 
Z327-200-A200 200ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A100 100ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A85 85ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50 50ml conical bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50R 50ml round bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50SS 50ml conical self-st&ing insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
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Z327-200-B50 2 x 50ml conical bucket Z327-200-AC, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $442.57 2 1.0  $389.46 
Z327-200-A30 30ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A25 25ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15 3 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15B 4 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A10 7 x 10/15ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A57 8 x 1.8-7ml blood tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A5F 4 x 5ml conical tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A20 5 x 1.5/2.0ml tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z306-100 4 x 145ml swing out rotor  $1,815.71 3 1.2  $1,597.83 
Z306-100-A145 145ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A100 100ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A85 85ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50 50ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50R 50ml round insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A15 2 x 15ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A10 7 x 10ml/15ml round bottom insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A57 7 x 5/7ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A20 10 x 1.5ml/2.0 insert for Z306-100, 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z326-100H 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/ hermetically sealed buckets  $2,760.62 5 2.2  $2,429.35 
Z326-100H-A100 100ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A85 85ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50 50ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50R 50ml round inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15 2 x 15ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15S 1 x 15ml conical sealable insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
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Z326-100H-A15L 1 x 15ml for 130mm tubes insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A10 4 x 10ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A57 4 x 5/7ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A20 5 x 1.5ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-AC 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/out buckets  $2,013.81 3 1.2  $1,772.15 
Z326-100H-BUK Sealed buckets for Z326-100H-AC, 2/pk.  $701.24 3 1.5  $617.09 
Z326-100H-B15 3 x 15ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 1 0.5  $409.51 
Z326-100H-B50 2 x 50ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 1 0.5  $409.51 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $89.63 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket & Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-0650-LS 6 x 50ml low speed rotor  $1,609.72 4 2.0  $1,416.55 
Z206-50-A15 15ml adapter (conical or round) for 50ml PP rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57 7ml round adapter for 50ml PP  rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57C Cushion for 5ml tube in Z206-50-A57 adapter, 6/pk  $56.07 1 0.5  $49.34 
Z326-1215 12 x 15ml rotor  $1,462.50 4 1.9  $1,287.00 
C3100-ADP 5-7ml adapter for 15ml rotor, 8/pk $132.27 5 2.2  $112.43 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.67 
Z326-3015 30 x 15 ml rotor  $2,261.43 6 2.6  $1,990.06 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1.0 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 1.0 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.66 
Z326-2420 24 x 1.5ml rotor, hermetically sealed  $869.44 4 1.6  $765.11 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2420H 24x1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed metal lid  $1,886.11 4 1.6  $1,659.77 
Z326-3020H 30 x 1.5ml rotor  $2,033.33 4 1.8  $1,789.33 
Z326-1205 12 x 5ml rotor  $1,552.41 4 1.8  $1,366.12 
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Z327 and Z327-K Universal Centrifuges
Z327 Z327 Universal Centrifuge, 120V  $7,147.76 123 56.0  $6,290.03 
Z327-E Z327 Universal Centrifuge, 230V  $7,147.76 123 56.0  $6,290.03 
Z327-K Z327-K Refrigerated Universal Centrifuge, 120V  $10,462.00 170 77.0  $9,206.56 
Z327-K-E Z327-K-E Refrigerated Universal Centrifuge, 230V  $10,462.00 170 77.0  $9,206.56 
Z327-200 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, w/ 4 buckets  $3,158.74 7 3.2  $2,779.69 
Z327-200-AC 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, no buckets  $1,934.73 5 2.2  $1,702.56 
Z327-200-BUK 200ml Round bucket for Z327-200-AC, 2/pk  $821.27 2 1.0  $722.72 
Z327-200-LID Hermetically sealed lids for round bucket Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $169.22 1 0.5  $148.91 
Z327-200-A200 200ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A100 100ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A85 85ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50 50ml conical bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50R 50ml round bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50SS 50ml conical self-st&ing insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-B50 2 x 50ml conical bucket Z327-200-AC, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $442.57 2 1.0  $389.46 
Z327-200-A30 30ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A25 25ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15 3 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15B 4 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A10 7 x 10/15ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A57 8 x 1.8-7ml blood tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A5F 4 x 5ml conical tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A20 8 x 1.5/2.0ml tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket & Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z306-100 4 x 145ml swing out rotor  $1,815.71 3 1.2  $1,597.83 
Z306-100-A145 145ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A100 100ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A85 85ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50 50ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50R 50ml round insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A15 2 x 15ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A10 7 x 10ml/15ml round bottom insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A57 7 x 5/7ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
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Z306-100-A20 10 x 1.5ml/2.0 insert for Z306-100, 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z326-100H 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/ hermetically sealed buckets  $2,760.62 3 1.2  $2,429.35 
Z326-100H-A100 100ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A85 85ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50 50ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50R 50ml round inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15 2 x 15ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15S 1 x 15ml conical sealable insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15L 1 x 15ml for 130mm tubes insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A10 4 x 10ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A57 4 x 5/7ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A20 5 x 1.5ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-AC 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/out buckets  $2,013.81 3 1.2  $1,772.15 
Z326-100H-BUK Sealed buckets for Z326-100H-AC, 2/pk.  $701.24 7 3.0  $617.09 
Z326-100H-B15 3 x 15ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 7 3.0  $409.51 
Z326-100H-B50 2 x 50ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 7 3.0  $409.51 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-1215 12 x 15ml rotor  $1,462.50 4 1.9  $1,287.00 
C3100-ADP 5-7ml adapter for 15ml rotor, 8/pk $132.27 5 2.2  $116.40 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.67 
Z326-3015 30 x 15 ml rotor  $2,261.43 6 2.6  $1,990.06 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.66 
Z326-0685-25 6 x 85ml High Speed "super" rotor (25°)  $3,253.39 10 4.6  $2,862.98 
Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50SS 50ml self st&ing, insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-0650-LS 6 x 50ml low speed rotor  $1,609.72 4 2.0  $1,416.55 
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Z206-50-A15 15ml adapter (conical or round) for 50ml PP rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57 7ml round adapter for 50ml PP  rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57C Cushion for 5ml tube in Z206-50-A57 adapter, 6/pk  $56.07 1 0.5  $49.34 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml conical Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-0650-HS 6 x 50ml Round rotor (12,000 rpm)  $3,043.56 7 3.3  $2,678.33 
Z326-50-A15R 15ml conical adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15R 15ml round adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-A30 Adapter for 30ml round for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-2010 20 x 10ml High Speed Rotor  $3,670.45 8 3.8  $3,230.00 
Z326-1205 12 x 5ml rotor  $1,552.41  $1,366.12 
Z216-05-C10 1.0 ml Cryotube adapter for 5ml reaction tube rotor, 6/pk  $247.62 1 0.5  $217.91 
Z216-05-C18 1.8 ml Cryotube adapter for 5ml reaction tube rotor, 6/pk  $247.62 1 0.5  $217.91 
Z326-1220H 12 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,940.82 3 1.5  $1,707.92 
Z326-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed  $869.44 4 1.6  $765.11 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml Hermetically sealed rotor metal lid  $1,886.11 4 1.6  $1,659.77 
Z326-3020H 30 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $2,033.33 4 1.8  $1,789.33 
Z326-4420 44 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,462.50 3 1.2  $1,287.00 
Z326-3202 4 x pcr rotor  $1,694.44 2 1.0  $1,491.11 

Z366 and Z366-K Universal Centrifuges
Z366 Z366 Centrifuge, 120V  $7,895.74 141 64.0  $6,948.25 
Z366-E Z366 Centrifuge, 230V  $7,895.74 141 64.0  $6,948.25 
Z366-K Z366 K Refrigerated Centrifuge, 120V  $11,946.56 192 87.0  $10,512.97 
Z366-K-E Z366 K Refrigerated Centrifuge, 230V  $11,946.56 192 87.0  $10,512.97 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket & Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z366-250 4 x 250ml swing out rotor  $3,056.53 5 2.4  $2,689.75 
Z366-250-A250 250ml flat bottle insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
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Z366-250-A100 100ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A50 3 x 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $522.66 4 2.0  $459.94 
Z366-250-A50R 3 x 50ml round bottom insert, 2/pk.  $522.66 4 2.0  $459.94 
Z366-250-A15 7 x 15ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A10 8 x 10ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A57 14 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A20 9 x 1.5/2.0ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-LID LID for Z366-250 inserts 2/pk.  $136.84 1 0.5  $120.42 
Z366-250-HC 4 x 250ml High Capacity swing out rotor  $3,056.53 5 2.4  $2,689.75 
Z366-250-B250 250ml insert, 2/pk.  $545.11 4 2.0  $479.70 
Z366-250-B50 4 x 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-B15 10 x 15ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $561.80 4 2.0  $494.39 
Z366-250-B10 12 x 10ml insert, 2/pk.  $561.80 4 2.0  $494.39 
Z366-250-B57 14 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-06250 6 x 250ml angle rotor  $5,324.51 18 8.2  $4,685.56 
Z366-06250-A225C 175-225 ml conical tube insert, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z366-06250-A15 Adapter 4 x 15ml conical, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50R Adapter 50ml round, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50 Adapter 50ml conical, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z326-0685 6 x 85ml High Speed  rotor (38°)  $3,253.39 12 5.4  $2,862.98 
Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 
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Z326-0650-HS 6 x 50ml Round rotor (12,000 rpm)  $3,043.56 7 3.3  $2,678.33 
Z326-50-A15R 15ml conical adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15R 15ml round adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-A30 Adapter for 30ml round for 50ml rotors  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-2010 20 x 10ml High Speed Rotor  $3,670.45 8 3.8  $3,230.00 
Z326-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed  $869.44 4 1.6  $765.11 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml Hermetically sealed rotor metal lid  $1,886.11 4 1.6  $1,659.77 
Z326-4420 44 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,462.50 3 1.2  $1,287.00 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-3015 30 x 15ml rotor  $2,261.43 6 2.6  $1,990.06 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.66 

Z446 and Z446-K Universal High Capacity Centrifuges
Z446 Z446 Centrifuge, 120V  $9,329.79 203 92.0  $8,210.21 
Z446-E Z446 Centrifuge, 230V  $9,329.79 203 92.0  $8,210.21 
Z446-K Z446-K Refrigerated Centrifuge, 120V  $13,564.64 287 130.0  $11,936.88 
Z446-K-E Z446-K Refrigerated Centrifuge, 230V  $13,564.64 287 130.0  $11,936.88 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket & Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z446-750-AC 4 x 750ml swing out rotor w/out buckets  $3,038.26 8 3.6  $2,673.66 
Z446-750 4 x 750ml swing out rotor w/ buckets  $3,820.38 10 4.6  $3,361.94 
Z446-750-BUK Round buckets for Z446-750-AC  2/pk  $1,193.89 7 3.0  $1,050.62 
Z446-750-MP microplate carriers for Z446-750-AC, 2/pk.  $948.86 7 3.0  $835.00 
Z446-MP-STK PCR stacking adapter for Z446-750-MP, 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z446-750-A500 500ml conical (Corning) insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 

C1500  $263.01 10 5.0  $231.45 
Centrifuge Tube, 500mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 8 per bag, 5 bags per case, 
40/cs 

 Benchmark Scientific 2026 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc. 
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.net Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917 
                 The prices below are list price we offer a 15% discount with a $300 purchase

Page 48



Item No. Description List Price Wt (lbs) MAP
Wt 
(kg)

Z446-750-A250 250ml flat bottle insert, 2/pk  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-A250F 250ml conical bottle insert, 2/pk  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
C1250 Centrifuge Tube, 250mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 14 bags of 5 tubes, 70/cs  $256.88 10 5.0  $226.05 
Z446-750-A225 225ml conical insert, 2/pk  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z446-750-B50 7 x 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $423.61 4 2.0  $372.78 
Z446-750-A30 8 x 30ml insert, 2/pk.  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-B15 17 x 15ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $507.09 4 2.0  $446.24 
Z446-750-A10 18 x 10ml insert, 2/pk.  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-A57 27 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 
Z446-750-LID  Lid for Z446-750-BUK 2/pk  $136.84 2 1.0  $120.42 
Z446-MP-BUK Rectangular buckets for Z446-750-AC 2/pk  $2,138.01 4 2.0  $1,881.45 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z446-MP-LID  Lid for Z446-MP-BUK 2/pk  $121.27 2 1.0  $106.72 
Z446-MP-RA Removing Aid for Z446-MP-BUK 2/pk  $205.99 1 0.5  $181.28 
Z446-04500 4 x 500ml angle rotor  $5,476.92 9 4.0  $4,819.69 
Z446-500-A250 250ml conical insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1.1023 0.5  $286.80 
C1250 Centrifuge Tube, 250mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 14 bags of 5 tubes, 70/cs  $256.88 10 5.0  $226.05 
Z446-500-A250F 250ml bottle insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1.1023 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A225C 175/225ml conicalt bottle insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1.1023 0.5  $286.80 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z446-500-A50 50ml conical insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A50R 3 x 50ml round insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A15 6 x 15ml conicalinsert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z366-06250 6 x 250ml angle rotor  $5,324.51 18 8.2  $4,685.56 
Z366-06250-A225C 175-225 ml conical tube insert, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z366-06250-A15 Adapter 4 x 15ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50R Adapter 50ml round  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 
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Z366-06250-A50 Adapter 50ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z326-0685 6 x 85ml High Speed  rotor (38°)  $3,253.39 12 5.4  $2,862.98 
Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-0485 4 x 85ml rotor  $3,670.45 10 4.6  $3,230.00 
Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-0650-HS 6 x 50ml Round rotor (12,000 rpm)  $3,043.56 7 3.3  $2,678.33 
Z326-50-A15R 15ml conical adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15R 15ml round adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-A30 Adapter for 30ml round for 50ml rotors  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-2010 20 x 10ml High Speed Rotor  $3,670.45 8 3.8  $3,230.00 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed  $869.44 4 1.6  $765.11 
C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml Hermetically sealed rotor, metal lid  $1,886.11 4 1.6  $1,659.77 
Z326-3202 4 x pcr rotor  $1,694.44 2 1.0  $1,491.11 
Z326-3020H 30 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $2,033.33 4 1.8  $1,789.33 
Z326-4420 44 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,462.50 2 1.1  $1,287.00 
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Z32-HK High Speed Centrifuge
Z032-HK Z32-HK Refrigerated Centrifuge, 120V  $13,624.09 183 83.0  $11,989.20 
Z032-HK-E Z32-HK Refrigerated Centrifuge, 230V  $13,624.09 183 83.0  $11,989.20 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket & Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z306-100 4 x 145ml swing out rotor  $1,815.71 3 1.2  $1,597.83 
Z306-100-A145 145ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A100 100ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A85 85ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50 50ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A50R 50ml round insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 1 0.5  $285.61 
Z306-100-A15 2 x 15ml conical insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A10 7 x 10ml/15ml round bottom insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A57 7 x 5/7ml insert for Z306-100 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z306-100-A20 10 x 1.5ml/2.0 insert for Z306-100, 2/pk.  $324.56 2 1.0  $285.61 
Z326-100H 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/ hermetically sealed buckets  $2,760.62 3 1.2  $2,429.35 
Z326-100H-A100 100ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A85 85ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50 50ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A50R 50ml round inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15 2 x 15ml conical inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15S 1 x 15ml conical sealable insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A15L 1 x 15ml for 130mm tubes insert for Z326-100H 2/pk  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A10 4 x 10ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A57 4 x 5/7ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-A20 5 x 1.5ml inserts for Z326-100H rotor, 2/pk.  $267.25 1 0.5  $235.18 
Z326-100H-AC 4 x 100ml swing out rotor w/out buckets  $2,013.81 3 1.2  $1,772.15 
Z326-100H-BUK Sealed buckets for Z326-100H-AC, 2/pk.  $701.24 7 3.0  $617.09 
Z326-100H-B15 3 x 15ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 7 3.0  $409.51 
Z326-100H-B50 2 x 50ml conical buckets, 2/pk.  $465.35 7 3.0  $409.51 
Z327-200 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, w/ 4 buckets  $3,158.74 7 3.2  $2,779.69 
Z327-200-AC 4 x 200 ml swing out rotor, no buckets  $1,934.73 5 2.2  $1,702.56 
Z327-200-BUK 200ml Round bucket for Z327-200-AC, 2/pk  $821.27 2 1.0  $722.72 
Z327-200-LID Hermetically sealed lids for round bucket Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $169.22 1 0.5  $148.91 
Z327-200-A200 200ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
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Z327-200-A100 100ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A85 85ml insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50 50ml conical bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50R 50ml round bottom insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A50SS 50ml conical self-st&ing insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-B50 2 x 50ml conical bucket Z327-200-AC, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $442.57 2 1.0  $389.46 
Z327-200-A30 30ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A25 25ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15 3 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A15B 4 x 15ml conical insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk *not lid compatible  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 
Z327-200-A10 7 x 10/15ml round insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 

Z327-200-A57 8 x 1.8-7ml blood tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 

Z327-200-A5F 4 x 5ml conical tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 

Z327-200-A20 5 x 1.5/2.0ml tube insert for Z327-200-BUK, 2/pk  $287.67 2 1.0  $253.15 

Z326-0685-25 6 x 85ml High Speed "super" rotor (25°)  $3,253.39 10 4.6  $2,862.98 

Z326-0485 4 x 85ml rotor  $3,670.45 10 4.6  $3,230.00 

Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 

Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 

Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
Z326-0650-HS 6 x 50ml Round rotor  $3,043.56 7 3.3  $2,678.33 
Z326-50-A15R 15ml conical adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15R 15ml round adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-A30 Adapter for 30ml round for 50ml rotors  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-2010 20 x 10ml High Speed Rotor  $3,670.45 8 3.8  $3,230.00 
Z326-2420 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermletically sealed  $869.44 4 1.6  $765.11 
 C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.77 1 0.5  $26.20 
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 C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.77 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor, hermetically sealed metal lid  $1,886.11 4 1.6  $1,659.77 
Z326-3020H 30 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $2,033.33 4 1.8  $1,789.33 
Z326-4420 44 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,462.50 2 1.1  $1,287.00 
Z326-3202 4 x pcr rotor  $1,694.44 2 1.0  $1,491.11 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z326-0650-LS 6 x 50ml low speed rotor  $1,609.72 4 2.0  $1,416.55 
Z206-50-A15 15ml adapter (conical or round) for 50ml PP rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57 7ml round adapter for 50ml PP  rotors, 6/pk  $161.33 2 1.0  $141.97 
Z206-50-A57C Cushion for 5ml tube in Z206-50-A57 adapter, 6/pk  $56.07 1 0.5  $49.34 
Z326-1215 12 x 15ml rotor  $1,462.50 4 1.9  $1,287.00 
C3100-ADP 5-7ml adapter for 15ml rotor, 8/pk $132.27 5 2.2  $116.40 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.67 
Z326-3015 30 x 15 ml rotor  $2,261.43 6 2.6  $1,990.06 
Z326-15-A5 Adapter pack for 5ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 Adapter pack for 7ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 2/pk.  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.66 

Z36-HK Super Speed Centrifuge
Z036-HK Z36-HK Refrigerated Centrifuge, 120V  $17,611.99 223 101.0  $15,498.55 
Z036-HK-E Z36-HK Refrigerated Centrifuge, 230V  $17,611.99 223 101.0  $15,498.55 
Z326-BKR BucketBuddy™ Magnetic Basket &L Tube Rack for Laboratory Centrfuges, Ea  $250.68 5 2.5  $220.60 
Z326-1220H 12 x 1.5/2.0ml rotor  $1,940.82 3 1.5  $1,707.92 
Z36-04-HS High speed 0.2-0.4ml adapter for 2.0ml rotors, 6/pk  $153.76 1 0.5  $135.31 
Z36-05-HS High speed 0.5ml adapter for 2.0ml rotors, 6/pk  $153.76 1 0.5  $135.31 
Z36-20-HS High speed 1.5ml adapter for 2.0ml rotors, 6/pk  $190.31 1 0.5  $167.48 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 5ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
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Z326-15-A7 7ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-0650-HS 6 x 50ml Round rotor  $3,043.56 7 3.3  $2,678.33 
Z326-50-A15R 15ml conical adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15R 15ml round adapter for 50ml round rotors, 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-A30 Adapter for 30ml round for 50ml rotors  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-0485 4 x 85ml rotor  $3,670.45 10 4.6  $3,230.00 
Z326-0685 6 x 85ml High Speed rotor (38°)  $3,253.39 12 5.4  $2,862.98 
Z326-85-A50 50ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A50R 50ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15 15ml conical insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-85-A15R 10-15ml round insert for 85ml rotor, 2/pk.  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-3020H 30 x 1.5ml rotor  $2,033.33 4 1.8  $1,789.33 
 C1008-A5-6 0.5ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
 C1008-A2-6 0.2ml Adapter pack, 6/pk.  $29.78 1 0.5  $26.20 
Z326-2010 20 x 10ml High Speed Rotor  $3,670.45 8 3.8  $3,230.00 
Z326-3015 30 x 15 ml rotor  $2,261.43 6 2.6  $1,990.06 
Z326-15-A5 5ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 7ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 
C3100-RG Rubber gasket for 10ml tubes, 8/pk  $67.80 7 3.2  $59.66 
Z366-06250 6 x 250ml angle rotor  $5,324.51 18 8.2  $4,685.56 
Z366-06250-A225C 175-225 ml conical tube insert, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z366-06250-A15 Adapter 4 x 15ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50R Adapter 50ml round  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50 Adapter 50ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z326-02MP 2 place swing out microplate rotor  $3,065.67 7 3.2  $2,697.79 
BT1500-A1520 20 x 1.5ml adapter for microplate rotor $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
BT1500-A05 20 x 0.5ml adapter for microplate rotors $105.45 2 1.0  $92.80 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z366-250 4 x 250ml swing out rotor  $3,056.53 5 2.4  $2,689.75 
Z366-250-A250 250ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A100 100ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 
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Z366-250-A50 3 x 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $522.66 4 2.0  $459.94 
Z366-250-A15 7 x 15ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A10 8 x 10ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A57 14 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-A20 9 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $534.39 4 2.0  $470.26 
Z366-250-LID LID for Z366-250 inserts 2/pk.  $136.84 1 0.5  $120.42 

Z496 Ultra High Volume Floor Standing Centrifuge
Z496-K-UC Z496-K High Volume Underbench centrifuge (230V ONLY)  $23,039.65 346 157.0  $20,274.89 
Z496-K Z496-K High Volume Floor St&ing centrifuge (230V ONLY)  $24,391.09 419 190.0  $21,464.16 
Z496-1000-AC 4 x 1000ml Swing-out rotor w/out buckets for Z496-K  $4,872.24 15 6.8  $4,287.57 
Z496-1000-RBUK Rectangular bucket for Z496-1000-AC 2/pk  $2,692.94 7 3.0  $2,369.79 
Z496-1000 4 x 1000ml swing out rotor w/ rectangular buckets  $8,924.57 20 9.0  $7,853.62 
Z326-MPCA 3 x chamber slide & 35/60mm dish carrier 2/pk  $268.49 2 1.0  $236.27 
Z496-1000-A500 500ml insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 

Z496-1000-A500C 500ml conical insert for Z496-1000-RBUK, 2/pk *must be used w/ Z446-750-A500  $606.14 5 2.4  $533.40 

C1500  $262.37 10 5.0  $230.88 
Z496-1000-A250 2 x 250ml insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A225 225ml conical insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z496-1000-A100 3 x 100ml insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A50 10 x 50ml conical insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A50R 10 x 50ml round bottom insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A15 24 x 15ml conical insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A5F 24 x 5ml conical insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A10 38 x 10ml insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-A57 46 x 5-7ml insert for Z496-1000-RBUK 2/pk  $1,051.86 5 2.4  $925.64 
Z496-1000-MPRA Microplate removing aid for Z496-1000-RBUK  $591.81 2 1.0  $520.79 
Z496-1000-1L 1000ml round bucket for Z496-1000-AC 2/pk  $1,737.42 7 3.0  $1,528.93 
Z496-1L-A500S 500ml flat bottle, 69.5mm dia insert for Z496-1000-1L 2/pk  $571.84 4 2.0  $503.22 
Z446-750-A500 500ml conical (Corning) insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 

Centrifuge Tube, 500mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 8 per bag, 5 bags per case, 
40/cs 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 
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C1500  $262.37 10 5.0  $230.88 
Z496-1L-A250F 250ml conical bottle insert for Z496-1000-1L 2/pk  $571.84 4 2.0  $503.22 
C1250 Centrifuge Tube, 250mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 14 bags of 5 tubes, 70/cs  $256.88 10 5.0  $226.05 
Z446-750-A250 250ml flat bottle insert, 2/pk  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-A225 225ml conical insert, 2/pk  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z446-750-A50R 7 x 50ml round insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 
Z446-750-A50-E 5 x 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 
Z446-750-A30 8 x 30ml insert, 2/pk.  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-A15R 18 x 15ml insert, 2/pk.  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z496-1L-A15 12 x 15ml conical insert for Z496-1000-1L buckets, 2/pk  $571.84 4 2.0  $503.22 
Z446-750-A10 18 x 10ml insert, 2/pk.  $572.18 4 2.0  $503.52 
Z446-750-A57 27 x 5/7ml insert, 2/pk.  $488.81 4 2.0  $430.16 
Z496-500-BLD 500ml blood bag buckets for Z496-1000-AC 2/pk  $3,437.16 7 3.0  $3,024.70 
Z496-500-ADP Loading adapter for Z496-500-BLD, 2/pk  $392.36 2 1.0  $345.28 
Z496-750-BLD 750ml blood bag buckets for Z496-496-1000-AC 2/pk  $3,850.39 7 3.0  $3,388.34 
Z496-750-ADP Loading adapter for Z496-750-BLD, 2/pk  $392.36 2 1.0  $345.28 
Z446-04500 4 x 500ml angle rotor  $5,476.92 9 4.0  $4,819.69 
Z446-500-A250 250ml conical insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A250F 250ml bottle insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
C1250 Centrifuge Tube, 250mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 14 bags of 5 tubes, 70/cs  $256.88 10 5.0  $226.05 
Z446-500-A225C 175/225ml conicalt bottle insert for 500ml rotor, 2/pk.  $325.91 1.1023 0.5  $286.80 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z446-500-A50 50ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A50R 3 x 50ml round insert, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z446-500-A15 6 x 15ml conical insert, 2/pk.  $325.91 1 0.5  $286.80 
Z366-06250 6x250 angle rotor  $5,324.51 18 8.2  $4,685.56 
Z366-06250-A225C 175-225 ml conical tube insert, 2/pk  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
C0175 Centrifuge Tube, 175mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 20 bags of 6 tubes, 120/cs  $254.68 10 5.0  $224.12 

Centrifuge Tube, 500mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 8 per bag, 5 bags per case, 
40/cs 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 

 Benchmark Scientific 2026 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc. 
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.net Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917 
                 The prices below are list price we offer a 15% discount with a $300 purchase

Page 56



Item No. Description List Price Wt (lbs) MAP
Wt 
(kg)

C0225  $214.07 10 5.0  $188.38 
Z366-06250-A15 Adapter 4 x 15ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50R Adapter 50ml round  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z366-06250-A50 Adapter 50ml conical  $275.04 2 1.0  $242.03 
Z326-1050 10 x 50ml Conical Rotor  $2,686.39 8 3.6  $2,364.03 
Z326-50-A15 15ml Adapter for conical 50ml rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-50-B15HS 15ml round Adapter for Z326-1050 rotors 2/pk  $200.69 1 0.5  $176.61 
Z326-15-A5 5ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A7 7ml round adapter for 15ml rotors, 2/pk  $180.77 2 1.0  $159.08 
Z326-15-A20 Adapter pack for 1.5/2.0ml tubes in Z207-A rotors, 6/pk.  $180.77 1 0.5  $159.08 

SIEVA-3 Filtration Centrifuge
Z600-S3 SIEVA-3 Filtration Centrifuge, 120V  $17,318.11 82 37.0  $15,239.94 
Z600-S3-E SIEVA-3 Filtration Centrifuge, 230V  $17,318.11 82 37.0  $15,239.94 
Z600-S3-TC SIEVA-3-TC Filtration Centrifuge w/ external temperature control, 120V  $20,140.28 82 37.0  $17,723.45 
Z600-S3-TC-E SIEVA-3-TC Filtration Centrifuge w/ external temperature control, 230V  $20,140.28 82 37.0  $17,723.45 
Z600-500-NP 500ml centrifugal basket, non-perforated  $10,854.04 10 5.0  $9,551.56 
Z600-500-P 500ml centrifugal basket, perforated  $11,722.37 10 5.0  $10,315.68 
Z600-S3-F7u Filter material PP DLW, 7um pore size, Pack of 10  $1,840.87 29 13.0  $1,619.97 
Z600-S3-F20u Filter material PP DLW, 20um pore size, Pack of 10  $1,840.87 29 13.0  $1,619.97 
Z600-S3-F30u Filter material PP DLW, 30um pore size, Pack of 10  $1,687.41 4 1.9  $1,484.92 
Z600-S3-F50u Filter material PP DLW, 50um pore size, Pack of 10  $1,687.41 5 2.2  $1,484.92 

OLEUM Oil Testing Centrifuge
Z600-OL OLEUM Oil Testing Centrifuge, 230V ONLY  $13,160.56 158 72.0  $11,581.29 
Z600-OL-COM OLEUM Rotor package, complete w/ rotor, buckets & inserts  $4,495.96 10 5.0  $3,956.45 
Z600-OL-BUK Spare round buckets for Z600-OL-COM, 2/pk  $723.60 4 2.0  $636.77 
Z600-OL-INS Spare inserts for Z600-OL-BUK, 2/pk  $159.77 2 1.0  $140.60 
Z600-OL-CT Conical oil test tube, each  $191.74 1 0.5  $168.73 
Z600-OL-CTC Adapter for conical oil test tube, 2/pk  $270.53 2 1.0  $238.07 
Z600-OL-PT Pear shaped oil test tube, each  $230.14 1 0.5  $202.52 
Z600-OL-PTC Adapter for pear shaped oil test tube, 2/pk  $270.53 2 1.0  $238.07 

Centrifuge Tube, 225mL, PP, sterile, w/ screw-cap, 5 per bag, 17 bags per case, 
85/cs 
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Item No. Description List Price MAP
Overhead Stirrers

IPS2050-20 OS20L Overhead Stirrer, 20L includes st&, & 4 arm propeller (IPS2050-P-S4), 100 to 240V w/USA Plug $1,081.45 25 11.5 $919.23
IPS2050-20-E OS20L Overhead Stirrer, 20L includes st&, & 4 arm propeller (IPS2050-P-S4), 100 to 240V w/EU Plug $1,081.45 25 11.5 $919.23
IPS2050-40 OS40L Overhead Stirrer, 40L includes st&, & 4 arm propeller (IPS2050-P-S4), 100 to 240V w/USA Plug $1,699.09 25 11.5 $1,444.23
IPS2050-40-E OS40L Overhead Stirrer, 40L includes st&, & 4 arm propeller (IPS2050-P-S4), 100 to 240V w/EU Plug $1,699.09 25 11.5 $1,444.23
IPS2050-P-S3 Optional propeller, stainless steel paddle w/flat holes $110.22 1 0.5 $93.69
IPS2050-P-S2 Optional propeller, stainless steel centrifugal impeller $110.22 1 0.5 $93.69
IPS2050-P-S1 Optional propeller, stainless steel one line $110.22 1 0.5 $93.69
IPS2050-P-S4 Included propeller, stainless steel 4 arm $110.22 1 0.5 $93.69
IPS2050-P-T3 Optional propeller, Teflon paddle w/flat holes $172.15 1 0.5 $146.33
IPS2050-P-T2 Optional propellar, Teflon centrifugal impeller $172.15 1 0.5 $146.33
IPS2050-P-T1 Optional propeller, Teflon one line $172.15 1 0.5 $146.33
IPS2050-P-T4 Optional propeller, Teflon 4 arm $172.15 1 0.5 $146.33

BenchMasher Laboratory Bag Blender
IPD4400 BenchMasher 400 Labaratory Paddle Blender w/incubation & UV Chamber Decon, 120V US Plug $4,895.00 50 23 $4,160.75
IPD4400 BenchMasher 400 Labaratory Paddle Blender w/incubation & UV Chamber Decon, 230V EU Plug $4,895.00 50 23 $4,160.75
IPD4400-B400 Blender Bag, 400ml x 60µm, 300 x 180mm, pack of 500 (10 pack fo 50) $101.13 6 3 $85.96
IPD4400-B400F1 Blender bag, 400ml x 70µm w/lateral (side) nylon filter, 300 x 190mm, pack of 500 (10 pack of 50) $408.68 6 3 $347.38
IPD4400-B400F2 Blender bag, 400ml x 70µm w/full nylon filter, 300 x 190mm, pack of 500 (10 pack of 50) $503.24 6 3 $427.75

BeadBlaster 96 Ball Mill Homogenizer
IPD9600 BeadBlaster 96 Ball Mill Homogenizer, 120V US Plug $12,738.01 113 51 $10,827.31
IPD9600-E BeadBlaster 96 Ball Mill Homogenizer, 230V EU Plug $12,738.01 113 51 $10,827.31
MicroPlates
IPD9600-96 Adapter for 96 well plate, pack of 2 $1,419.32 2 1 $1,206.42
IPD1196-40 96 well plate, prefilled w/4mm beads, pack of 10 $2,116.96 5 2.5 $1,799.42
IPD1196-MP 96 deep square well 2.0mL polyethylene toughened genomics plate $104.35 3 1.5 $88.69
IPD1196-CM EVA Cap Mat for 96 well deep well plate, DNase/RNase Free $101.59 1 0.5 $86.35
IPD9600-BD28 96 well ball dropper for 2.8mm balls $643.22 1 0.5 $546.74
IPD9600-BD4 96 well ball dropper for 4mm balls $643.22 1 0.5 $546.74
IPD9600-BD5 96 well ball dropper for 5mm balls $615.52 1 0.5 $523.19
D1133-28 Bulk Beads, stainless steel 2.8 mm, pack of 1000 $512.10 1 0.5 $435.29
MicroTubes
IPD9600-1520 Adapter for 40x2ml tubes, set of 2, aluminum, requires IPD9600-96 $653.39 2 1 $555.38
IPD9600-4M 4mm stainless steel grinding ball, bag of 5000 $981.37 $834.16
IPD9600-48 Adapter for 48/4ml PC or PE vials, set of 2, aluminum, requires IPD9600-96 $675.38 2 1 $574.07
IPD9600-4PE 4ml polyethylene vial w/lined cap, bag of 240, for use w/3/8” SS grinding ball $338.40 $287.64
IPD9600-4PC 4ml polycarbonate vial, bag of 240, for use w/3/8” SS grinding ball $338.40 $287.64
IPD9600-96A2 Tube rack for 96 well adapter 20 x 2.0ml, pack of 2 * requires IPD9600-96 accessory $570.48 2 1 $484.90
IPD9600-96 Adapter for mircoplates & tube holder, set of 2 $1,467.08 1 2 $1,247.02
D1032-SK Starter kit of TriplePure Prefilled BeadTubes , 10 tubes each, prefilled w/0.1, 1.0,1.5 & 3.0mm beads $189.31 1 0.5 $160.91
50ml Tubes
IPD9600-50T Adapter for 4 x 15/50ml tubes, pack of 2 $2,230.61 5 2.5 $1,896.02
IPD9600-3858-1 Ceramic grinding bars 3/8X5/8,  45°,  angled medium ceramic homogenizers pack of 100 $41.52 2 1 $35.29
IPD9600-3878-1 Ceramic grinding bars 3/8X7/8 , 45° , angled medium ceramic homogenizers pack of 100 $41.52 3 1.5 $35.29
Grinding Jars and Balls
IPD9600-10BS 10mm stainless steel grinding balls, 500g $153.26 5 2.5 $130.27
IPD9600-25BS 25mm stainless steel grinding ball, each $63.43 4 2 $53.91
IPD9600-50S 50ml grinding jar, stainless steel, pack of 2 $3,475.18 4 2 $2,953.90
IPD9600-25S 25ml grinding jar, stainless steel, pack of 2 $3,010.55 3 1.5 $2,558.97
IPD9600-25TC 25ml grinding jar, Tungsten Carbide, pack of 2 $5,929.87 3 1.5 $5,040.39
IPD9600-10TCB Tungsten Carbide grinding balls, 10mm,  each $33.07 3 1.5 $28.11
IPD9600-35ZO Zirconium Oxide jar 35ml, set of 2 $5,802.38 3 1.5 $4,932.02
IPD9600-15ZOB Zirconium Oxide grinding ball, 15mm, each $64.01 1 0.5 $54.41
IPD9600-35PTFE PTFE grinding jar, 35ml, set of 2 $2,477.20 1 0.5 $2,105.62
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IPD9600-15PTFB PTFE steel core grinding balls , 15mm, each $101.49 3 1.5 $86.27
IPD9600-38S 3/8” (9.5mm) stainless steel grinding ball, bag of 1000 $698.87 $594.04
IPD9600-25G Gasket for Stainless steel 25ml jar, 25ml,  each $18.58 1 0.5 $15.79
IPD9600-50G Gasket for 50ml Stainless steel jar, ea $18.58 $15.79
IPD9600-CK Cryo Kit for liquid nitrogen $1,134.06 5 2.5 $963.95

Multi-Position Hotplate Stirrers

IPS7000-3 3-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 120V $1,186.91 10 4.5 $1,008.88 
IPS7000-3-E 3-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 230V $1,186.91 10 4.5 $1,008.88 
IPS7000-5 5-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 120V $1,431.70 17 7.7 $1,216.94 
IPS7000-5-E 5-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 230V w/EU Plug $1,431.70 17 7.7 $1,216.94 
IPS7000-10 10-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 120V $2,083.59 25 11.3 $1,771.05 
IPS7000-10-E 10-position hotplate stirrer, digital w/white ceramic top plate. 230V w/EU Plug $2,083.59 25 11.3 $1,771.05 
H4000-BAR Stir Bar, 1"x5/16" $11.03 1 0.5 $9.37 
H4000-BAR-10 Stir Bar, 1"x5/16", pack of 10 $95.64 1 0.5 $81.29 
High Capacity Magnetic Stirrers

IPS7101-50 High capacity magnetic stirrer, 50L w/ceramic top plate, 120V $1,359.04 $1,155.19 
IPS7101-50-E High capacity magnetic stirrer, 50L w/ceramic top plate, 230V w/EU Plug $1,359.04 $1,155.19 
IPS7101-150 High capacity magnetic stirrer, 150L w/ceramic top plate, 120V $3,764.65 $3,199.96 
IPS7101-150-E High capacity magnetic stirrer, 150L w/ceramic top plate, 230V w/EU Plug $3,764.65 $3,199.96 
IPS7101-BAR-100 Stir bar, 100mm $88.89 $75.56 
IPS7101-BAR-150 Stir bar, 150mm x 24mm $156.40 $132.94 
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